KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
13.06.2025 - 14.06.2025 Vrchlabi, Krkonose
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KrakonosSova 100 vysledky
start ~ 20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 344

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 483 TOMAN STAVEK 1992 VELKE MEZIRICi 11:17:41 00:00
2 2/Muzi 364 RAPHAEL BICELLI 1982 PRAGUE 11:54:36 36:54
3 3/Muzi 384 ALEXANDR FILIP 1983 CESKE BUDEJOVICE 12:10:57 53:15
4 4/MuZi 460 MIROSLAV SRAMEK 1980 TJ DRSLAVICE 12:22:30  01:04:49
5 5/Muzi 462 JIRi STOS 1973 OSTRESANY 12:36:53  01:19:12
6 6/Muzi 484 TOMAS HONEGR 1979 HORICE 12:42:09  01:24:27
7 7/Muzi 455 JAN SUSICKY 1992 2BWINNER TEAM 12:46:28  01:28:47
8  8/MuZi 392 LUKAS HAVRANEK 1987 NAHORU.TV 12:51:15  01:33:34
9 9/MuZi 376 JAN CERMAK 1984 ROZTOKY 12:53:21  01:35:39
10 10/Muzi 466 VIT TOMAN 1988 TJ MESTEC 12:56:39  01:38:57
11 11/Muzi 370 TOMAS BOUSKA 1992 BRNO 12:58:29  01:40:47
12 12/MuZi 371  MARTIN BUBENICEK 1990 BOJANOVICE 13:14:57  01:57:15
13 13/Muzi 476 JIRI VYSTEIN 1981 SVETACI 13:24:33  02:06:51
14 14/Muzi 439 VACLAV POKORNY 1978 KADLAKADLA 13:27:12  02:09:31
15 15/Muzi 424 THOMAS MASSIP 1994 TEAM DINIZ 13:34:06  02:16:24
16 16/Muzi 456 MAREK SVOBODA 1977 BEZClI MORAVANY 13:35:17  02:17:35
17 17/Muzi 388 JAKUB FRANER 1989 BIKE SPORT SERVIS OPAVA 13:45:23  02:27:42
18  18/Muzi 416 MICHAL KRAMAR 1980 TABOR 13:46:42  02:29:00
19 19/Muzi 405 JAN KAFKA 1977 RHINOWELD 13:47:59  02:30:17
20 20/MuZi 380 ERIC DAVIS 1985 EGGS ALL RUNNY 13:51:28  02:33:46
21 1/Zeny 379 EVA DAVIDOVA 1983 LIBCICE NAD VLTAVOU 13:55:48  02:38:06
22 21/Muzi 418 JIRi KROTIL 1988 PRAHA 13:55:50  02:38:08
23 22/Mufi 395 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 6 13:56:12  02:38:30
24 23/Muzi 436 TOMAS PLANKA 1983 BRNO 13:59:15  02:41:33
25  24/MuZi 407 BRONISLAV KANDRIK 1981 PRAHA 14:09:21  02:51:39
26  25/MuZi 150 ONDREJ FIKAR 1988 HOBBY RUNNERS HORICE 14:12:59  02:55:17
27  26/MuZi 311 JIRi TOMEK 1989 PRAHAS 14:16:42  02:59:00
28 27/MuZi 362 JAN BABICKY 1976 KLUB PRATEL CLOVEKA V TiSNI 14:18:33  03:00:52
29  28/Mu7i 400 FILIP JAROLIM 1990 CELAKOVICE 14:22:20  03:04:39
30 29/MuZi 318 TOMAS VALASEK 1974 HLASNICE 14:27:02  03:09:20
31 30/Mufi 404 TOMAS KADLAS 1980 LIBEREC 14:28:04  03:10:22
32  31/Mufi 445 FRANCOIS SCOHIER 1989 TEAM DINIZ 14:32:49  03:15:07
33 32/Mufi 149 MICHAL FIGERA 1979 VLCICE 14:48:54  03:31:12
34 33/Muzi 447  JAN SCHIER 1981 PALSTAT / VRCHLABI 14:54:39  03:36:57
35  34/Mufi 442 MAREK ROD 1987 FUNRUN 14:56:41  03:38:59
36 35/Muzi 434 LUKAS PILAR 1980 POD BORY 394, KRALUV DVUR 267041 15:00:11  03:42:29
37 36/MuZi 398 BARTOSZ CHOJNICKI 1983 WOLNE SLIMAKI 15:00:36  03:42:54
38 37/MuZi 366 ONDREJ BLOUDEK 1977 PRAHA 15:01:19  03:43:38
39 2/Zeny 419 PAVLINA LINETOVA 1988 GUTY 70 15:11:39  03:53:58
40 38/Muizi 451 ONDREJ SMEJKAL 1984 MENTALNI BOJOVNIK 15:14:09  03:56:28
41 39/Muzi 429 ROMAN PAVLICEK 1990 HOSTYNTRAIL 15:16:12  03:58:30
(42) 39/Muzi 481 JAROSLAV KOPRIVA 1984 ROHALOVBIKETEAM/HOSTYNTRAIL 15:16:12  03:58:30
43 3/Zeny 431 RADKA PELCOVA 1990 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 15:20:27  04:02:45
44 4lZeny 433  STANISLAVA PIEGEROVA 1984 TANZVEREIN ROZMARIN 15:25:17  04:07:35
45 5/Zeny 131  BLANKA DIVISKOVA 1967 RUN4FUN 15:26:41  04:08:59
46 41/Muzi 393 MICHAL HEL 1993 OLOMOUC 15:28:50  04:11:08
47  42/Muzi 471 JIRI VALJENT 1962 SAK CHODOV 15:37:55  04:20:14
48  43/Mui 399 DAVID CHUDOBA 1983 PAKA! 15:40:44  04:23:03
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99
100
101

44/Muzi
45/Muzi
45/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
49/Muzi
50/Mufzi
51/Muzi
52/Muzi
53/Muzi
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
56/Muzi
6/Zeny

57/Muzi
58/Muzi
59/Mufzi
60/Muzi
61/Muzi
62/Muzi
63/Muzi
64/Muzi
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
67/Muzi
68/Muzi
69/Muzi
7/Zeny

70/Muzi
8/Zeny

71/Muzi
72/Muzi
73/Muzi
74/Muzi
75/Muzi
76/Muzi
77/Muzi
78/Muzi
79/Muzi
80/Muzi
81/Muzi
82/Muzi
83/Muzi
84/Muzi
85/Muzi
86/Muzi
87/Muzi
88/Muzi
89/Muzi
90/Muzi
91/Muzi
92/Muzi
93/Muzi

(102) 9/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

262
381
413
144
386
377
309
363
443
374
287
197
375
368
470
207
389
415
369
401
426
130
438
474
a41
449
480
192
417
458
457
242
402
335
479
329
344
432
478
408
177
296
475
290
410
454
411
148
422
440
385
425
427
412

VOJTECH PLECHAC
MAREK DZJUBINSKIJ
MICHAL KOPLIK
JAN FATURA

JIRI FILIP

JIRi CERNY

JIRi STROSNER

DEIK-MARTEN BERNHARD

ONDREJ ROKYTA
PIOTR CYGAN
DAVID SOUCEK
JIRI KADLEC
MARTIN CAKRT
IVANA BOHONKOVA
KAREL VALIS
JAKUB KONSEL
DALIBOR FUKALA
ANDRZE) KOWALIK
ALEXANDR BOROVEC
MICHAL JAROS
MARTIN MATYAS
LUKAS DASEK
TOMAS PLIHAL
VACLAV VLASAK
PETR PRUSA
TOMAS SLOVAK
JIRI ZITA

LENKA JEZKOVA
JAKUB KROFTA

KAROLINA SEBESTOVA

ATTILA SZUCS
JAKUB MORAVEC
VACLAV JINDRA
PAVEL WURM
LUBOR ZITA

JIRI VITEK

JAN ZIROVNICKY
TOMAS PELIKAN
MARTIN ZBRUZ
MARTIN KANTA
ZDENEK HORNICEK
ONDREJ SYROVY
JAN VOCASEK
RADEK STEHLIK
JAN KODOVSKY
PETER SUKENNIK
PETR KOLUCH
MICHAL FICBAUER
JAN LUKAS
JAROSLAV PROKOP
ADAM FILIP
ZDENEK MATOUSEK
PETR MILFAIT

IVA KONDASOVA

2000
1990
2001
1986
1972
1978
1974
1988
1994
1969
1975
1984
1979
1962
1975
1985
1981
1979
1976
1988
1983
2005
1975
1986
1987
1969
1982
1988
1996
1999
1978
1993
1977
1973
1973
1973
1979
1980
1970
1982
1980
1986
1980
1979
1982
1979
1977
1998
1972
1981
2002
1975
1971
1978

RUNA4T
NACHOD

BOLI ME NOHY
PRAHA 4

JAMNE NAD ORLICI
25A

NOVY BOR

HAMELN

OLOMOUC

WYSOKA

MOUNTAIN MANIACS
DASNICE 103
PSOUNI NA UTEKU
MELNIK

MOST

EXTREME SURVIVAL “A”

PRAHA 1
KB ODRA OPOLE
CHOCEN
LIBEREC
LIBEREC

PARDUBICE - MNETICE

OCR PARDUBACI
FOREVER14
HONEM, HONEM
PRAHA 4 - CHODOV
BADBOYTEAM
JAROMER
BEFIGHTER
SUMPERK

PRAHA

PRAHA

BRZDA Z POLABI
BEHE) BABICE

LET THERE BE ROCK
DYNAMO KLADNO
PARDUBICE
ROZBEHAME PRAHU
PRAHA 13

PRAHA 9

ZADNY
DEJPREDNOST
KOLIN

SKP HARRACHOV
EAST GREENWICH
ZVOLEN

SPORTING FARMERS
HRADEC KRALOVE
PRAHA 9

SVETACI

PRAHA

MLADA BOLESLAV
MK SEITL OSTRAVA
MK SEITL OSTRAVA

15:51:09
15:53:04
15:53:04
15:58:00
16:00:30
16:06:25
16:07:44
16:15:26
16:16:16
16:19:58
16:26:44
16:33:45
16:36:01
16:40:38
16:42:57
16:49:15
16:56:55
17:02:49
17:06:57
17:08:44
17:08:46
17:24:05
17:25:45
17:25:45
17:25:45
17:29:32
17:30:26
17:35:52
17:36:00
17:36:00
17:36:01
17:42:17
17:45:55
17:46:46
17:53:18
17:53:49
17:57:40
17:58:52
18:08:12
18:13:03
18:17:30
18:17:31
18:18:53
18:23:45
18:25:15
18:30:02
18:30:19
18:32:25
18:34:52
18:38:23
18:40:14
18:51:04
18:56:30
18:56:30
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04:33:27
04:35:22
04:35:22
04:40:18
04:42:48
04:48:43
04:50:02
04:57:44
04:58:34
05:02:16
05:09:02
05:16:03
05:18:19
05:22:57
05:25:16
05:31:34
05:39:13
05:45:08
05:49:16
05:51:02
05:51:04
06:06:24
06:08:03
06:08:04
06:08:04
06:11:50
06:12:45
06:18:10
06:18:18
06:18:18
06:18:19
06:24:35
06:28:14
06:29:05
06:35:37
06:36:08
06:39:59
06:41:11
06:50:31
06:55:21
06:59:49
06:59:49
07:01:11
07:06:04
07:07:33
07:12:20
07:12:37
07:14:44
07:17:10
07:20:41
07:22:33
07:33:23
07:38:49
07:38:49
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103 94/Muzi
104 95/Muzi
105 96/MuZi
106 97/MuZi
107 98/MuZi
108 99/MuZi
109 100/MuZi
110 101/MuZi
(111) 101/Muzi
112 103/Muzi
113 104/Muzi
114 105/MuZi
115 106/MuZi
(116) 10/Zeny
117 107/MuZi
118 108/Muzi
119 109/Muzi
120 110/Muzi
121 111/Muzi
122 112/Muzi
123 11/Zeny
124 113/Muzi
(125) 12/Zeny
126 114/Muzi
127 13/Zeny
128 115/Muzi
129 116/MuZi
130 14/Zeny
(131) 117/Muzi
132 118/Muzi
133 119/MuZi
134 120/MuZi
(135) 120/MuZi
136 122/Muzi
137 123/Muzi
138 124/Muzi
(139) 124/Muzi
140 126/Muzi
141 15/Zeny
142 127/Muzi
143 128/Muzi
144 129/Muzi
145 130/MuZi
146 131/MuZi
147 132/Muzi
148 133/MuZi
149 134/Muzi
150 135/MuZi
151 16/Zeny
152 136/MuZi
153 137/MuZi
154 138/Muzi
155 17/Zeny
156 18/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

103
382
473
302
174
446
106
183
147
437
201
275
337
338
321
237
421
325
469
284
459
463
390
378
233
110
387
114
113
269
312
127
126
482
373
317
323
339
182
169
372
101
286
200
336
213
281
303
361
154
383
330
314
263

DAVID ANTOS

PAVEL ELKNER

JIRI VIK

MIRKO SIKOLA
MAREK HLAVAC
MILAN SEMAN

KAREL BAKLIK

MILAN CHLUP

VIT FENDRYCH

PETR PLEVA

MARCIN KEOCZKO
ADAM RUZICKA
VACLAV ZACHODIL
ALENA ZACHODILOVA
PAVEL VANA

JOSEF MEDEK

JOZEF LUKAC
VLASTIMIL VAVRO

JIRI TYDLITAT

KAREL SKOUPY
KRISTYNA SOSOLIKOVA
JOZEF STYRAK
ROMANA GROSSOVA
TOMAS DANDA
NIKOLA MARKOVA
RUDOLF BENES
TOMAS FOJT

KLARA BOBAKOVA
MAREK BOBAK

PAVEL PROCHAZKA
JAN TRCKA

JAKUB CERNOHORSKY
JAN CERNOHORSKY
PETR KOTLAR
VALERIJUS CVETKOVAS
VLADIMIR VAGNER
JAKUB VANICEK
MICHAL ZEDNIK
VALERIIA CHEKANOVA
JAN HIRS

ZDENEK CRHA
ROBERT ALGER

JOSEF SMOLA
FRANTISEK KAPLAN
TOMAS ZAHALKA

JIRI KRCEK

RADEK SEDLICKY
LIBOR SIMEK
MAGDALENA ADAMCOVA
PETR GABKO

PAVEL FENYK

MICHAL VOJTECHOVSKY
MARIE TYNKOVA
MARIE PLECHACOVA

1985
1985
1988
2003
1983
1976
1973
1984
2009
1961
1986
1999
1966
1979
1973
1976
1978
1992
1982
1971
1985
1990
1991
1977
1988
1990
1986
1980
1979
1986
1989
2001
1977
1982
1970
1981
1989
1977
2000
1974
1979
1968
1951
1966
1978
1976
1983
1975
2001
1969
1965
1994
1995
2006

HOBBY RUNNERS HORICE
UTFL

DRACI

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
BEZ PUCHYRU

SVETACI

BREMA

UJEZD NAD LESY
JAROMER

JEN TAK PRO RADOST  __ ZLIN

LUBON

BK POLEPY
HORALKO TEAM
HORALKO TEAM
MLADA BOLESLAV
PEPULA1

TENISOVY KLUB STUDENEC

TELC

PARDUBICE

BRNO - MOKRA HORA
ZADNI TREBAN

ZILINA

NITRIANSKE PRAVNO
DANDIC TEAM

PRAHA

CHRUDIM

T) HMK BLANSKO

SK NEUBERK

SK NEUBERK

PRAHA 8

HAVLOVICE

FINASO CAMPER VELEMIN
FINASO CAMPER VELEMIN
PRAHA

FOCUS RUNNING
HARRACHOV

FC ME SE NECHCE

25A

PRAGUE RUNNING CREW
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
MK KLADNO

CS BEZNADE]

MK SEITL

HRADEC KRALOVE - ZATOPIME POD KOTL

SEMILY
JICIN

STG CB

UZ TAM BUDU?
HAVLICKOV BROD
MOST

PRAHA

MALY UJEZD
KOKORIN
K100/25

18:59:09
18:59:33
19:07:35
19:10:14
19:14:51
19:18:53
19:20:45
19:21:55
19:21:55
19:24:30
19:26:49
19:28:30
19:35:27
19:35:27
19:35:54
19:36:12
19:37:57
19:38:32
19:39:51
19:40:01
19:41:25
19:43:51
19:43:51
19:46:37
19:47:51
19:47:53
19:48:10
19:49:01
19:49:01
19:49:56
19:51:05
19:52:33
19:52:33
19:52:48
19:53:39
19:57:29
19:57:29
20:02:20
20:08:39
20:11:25
20:12:24
20:16:42
20:18:08
20:20:06
20:21:36
20:26:51
20:27:01
20:27:12
20:30:34
20:37:49
20:43:59
20:46:25
20:48:40
20:49:26
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07:41:27
07:41:52
07:49:53
07:52:33
07:57:09
08:01:11
08:03:03
08:04:13
08:04:13
08:06:48
08:09:07
08:10:48
08:17:45
08:17:45
08:18:13
08:18:30
08:20:15
08:20:50
08:22:09
08:22:19
08:23:43
08:26:10
08:26:10
08:28:56
08:30:09
08:30:11
08:30:28
08:31:19
08:31:19
08:32:14
08:33:23
08:34:52
08:34:52
08:35:06
08:35:57
08:39:47
08:39:47
08:44:38
08:50:58
08:53:43
08:54:43
08:59:00
09:00:27
09:02:24
09:03:54
09:09:09
09:09:20
09:09:30
09:12:53
09:20:07
09:26:17
09:28:43
09:30:58
09:31:44
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157 139/Muzi
158 140/Muzi
159 141/Muzi
160 142/Muzi
161 19/Zeny
162 20/Zeny
(163) 143/Muzi
164 144/MuZi
165 145/MuZi
166 146/Muzi
167 21/Zeny
(168) 147/Muzi
169 148/Muzi
170 22/Zeny
171 149/MuZi
172 23/Zeny
173 150/Muzi
174 151/Muzi
175 152/Muzi
176 153/Muzi
177 24/Zeny
178 154/Muzi
179 155/MuZi
180 156/MuZi
181 157/MuZi
182 158/MuZi
183 159/MuZi
184 25/Zeny
(185) 160/MuZi
186 161/Muzi
187 162/MuZi
(188) 162/Muzi
189 164/Muzi
190 165/Muzi
(191) 165/Muzi
(192) 26/Zeny
(193) 167/Muzi
194 27/Zeny
195 168/Muzi
196 169/Muzi
197 28/Zeny
198 29/Zeny
199 30/Zeny
200 170/MuZi
201 171/MuZi
202 31/Zeny
203 172/Mugi
204 173/Mugzi
205 174/Muzi
206 175/Mui
207 176/Mufi
208 32/Zeny
209 33/Zeny
210 177/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

167
346
301
152
188
308
297
245
108
220
280
206
467
428
464
119
391
214
266
282
125
142
274
217
111
236
176
349
261
435
276
239
465
137
107
123
196
367
160
289
157
343
116
253
350
414
179
452
208
219
283
145
138
300

PIOTR HERKT
ONDREJ MESTAK
PETR SEDO

JAKUB FRYBA

JANA JARCUSKOVA
JANA STEFKOVA
JOSEF SABRNAK
ANTON NAIDA
KAREL BARTON
LUKAS LIKOVSKY
PETRA SEDLACKOVA
RADEK KOLATOR
MICHAL TREJBAL
MARKETA NOVOTNA
FILIP SULC

EVA BREJCHOVA
PETR HAVLIGER
FILIP KRIKAVA

VIT POKUTA

MARTIN SCHEDER
LUCIE CECHALOVA
MILAN EDELMANN
DAVID RUZICKA
VACLAV KUKLIK
MICHAL BIEDERMAN
JOSEF MATEJICEK
MICHAL HORAK
KATERINA MANNLOVA
JAN PLECHAC
MICHAL PILNY
LUKAS RUZICKA
MARTIN MELICHER
HUBERT SVAB
MICHAEL DRAHOTA
MATYAS BALZER
PETRA CZERNINOVA
MAREK KACINSKY
BARBORA BOHADLOVA
RICHARD GRODA
ONDREJ STAREK
JIRINA GOLANOVA
ZDENKA ZAMPACHOVA
KRISTYNA BOUCKOVA
KAREL NYVLT

JAN TRZIL
VERONIKA KOSOVA
MILOSLAV HUBENY
TOMAS STARY
DANIEL KOPECKY
ONDREJ LACHOUT
MARTIN SCHOR
MARIE FEJFAROVA
KATARZYNA DRONGOVA
ONDREJ SEC

1975
1989
1974
1988
1976
1990
1982
1987
2006
1993
1972
1979
1982
1978
1981
1979
1981
1983
1971
1974
1981
1976
1971
1977
1985
1976
1979
1999
1998
2002
1989
1970
1991
1975
1995
1985
1987
2001
1967
1998
1977
1981
1984
1983
1982
1999
1988
2003
1999
1999
1975
1985
1985
1998

IPA GEOGOW
DREAMLAND
LIDOVE SADY
LIBEREC

OSENICE

TELNICE

ADAMOV

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
LOKET

TRUTNOV

PRAHA 3

BOLAVE NOHY
SKP MLADA BOLESLAV

VODAFONE CZ TOGETHER WE CAN
VODAFONE CZ TOGETHER WE CAN

PRAHA
OSTRESANY, PARDUBICE
PRAHA

FAMILY POKUTA, BEZ SPONZORA

BK POLEPY
PRIKOSICE

BK BEROUN

BK POLEPY

AFR

HORICKY

CESKA CERMNA
4TEXPEDICE
K100/25

K100/25

HLINSKO
DHARMOVY TULAK
TRUTNOV

CHYSE

MAYKELL

PIKAO TEAM
BESKYDY FOREVER
KARVINA

BEHNY OD SKAL
BRANKA U OPAVY
LIBEREC

STRELICE
BLANSKO
UHRINOV
NACHOD
AMAURY

BEHNY OD SKAL
KILPI, BERNARD
POKRIKOV

LviCcl v TRAVE
LViCCl vV TRAVE
JICIN

HRADEC KRALOVE
HAMBA

LAZNE BELOHRAD

20:52:22
20:52:24
20:52:53
20:53:48
20:54:26
20:56:01
20:56:01
20:58:53
21:01:18
21:01:38
21:05:27
21:05:27
21:06:26
21:12:06
21:12:07
21:13:04
21:18:37
21:20:02
21:20:02
21:20:44
21:20:47
21:20:49
21:20:53
21:37:27
21:39:09
21:39:10
21:40:07
21:40:39
21:40:39
21:42:55
21:48:56
21:48:56
21:50:02
21:50:52
21:50:52
21:50:52
21:50:52
21:59:44
22:02:56
22:04:21
22:04:23
22:04:25
22:06:32
22:06:40
22:17:54
22:24:11
22:38:59
22:43:48
22:46:20
22:46:22
22:50:46
23:07:52
23:07:53
23:08:05
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09:34:40
09:34:42
09:35:12
09:36:06
09:36:44
09:38:19
09:38:19
09:41:12
09:43:36
09:43:56
09:47:45
09:47:45
09:48:45
09:54:24
09:54:25
09:55:22
10:00:56
10:02:20
10:02:21
10:03:02
10:03:05
10:03:07
10:03:11
10:19:45
10:21:27
10:21:28
10:22:25
10:22:58
10:22:58
10:25:13
10:31:14
10:31:14
10:32:21
10:33:10
10:33:10
10:33:10
10:33:10
10:42:02
10:45:15
10:46:39
10:46:42
10:46:43
10:48:50
10:48:58
11:00:13
11:06:29
11:21:17
11:26:07
11:28:38
11:28:40
11:33:05
11:50:10
11:50:11
11:50:23

Page 4/25



211 178/MuZi
212 179/Muzi
213 180/MuZi
214 34/Zeny
215 181/MuZi
216 35/Zeny
217 36/Zeny
218 182/MuZi
219 183/Mufi
220 184/Mugi
221 185/Mugi
222 186/Mufi
223 187/Mufi
224 188/Mufi
225 189/Mufi
226 37/Zeny
(227) 37/Zeny
(228) 190/Muzi
229 191/Muzi
230 192/MuZi
231 39/Zeny
232 193/MuZi
233 194/MuZi
234 40/Zeny
235 195/Mu¥i
236 196/MuZi
237 197/MuZi
238 41/Zeny
(239) 198/Muzi
240 199/Mugzi
241 42/Zeny
242 200/Mui
(243) 43/Zeny
244 201/Muzi
245 202/Muzi
(246) 202/Muzi
247 204/Muzi
248 205/MuZi
249 206/MuZi
250 207/MuZi
251 208/MuZi
252 44/Zeny
253 45/Zeny
254 209/MuZi
255 46/Zeny
(256) 210/Muzi
257 211/Mugi
258 212/Mufi
259 47/Zeny
260 213/Mui
261 214/Mugi
262 48/Zeny
(263) 215/Muzi
264 216/MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

260
184
324
191
328
187
231
178
477
158
331
322
151
299
218
161
315
226
180
295
273
341
109
298
333
332
327
212
285
340
166
272
229
135
342
251
164
305
306
310
334
210
222
307
450
453
120
348
278
175
122
259
216
155

PAVEL PLECHAC
ZDENEK CHMEL
ROMAN VASEK
ZUZANA JENCIKOVA
MILOS VESELY
MILOSLAVA JANSONOVA
KATERINA MAREDOVA
PAUL SIMON HOTCHIN
DAVID ZAMECNIK

JIRI GOLD

MILOS VOTOUPAL
MICHAL VANICEK
VACLAV FILIP

PAVEL SEBEK

JIRI KUMMEL

TEREZA HASMANOVA
TATJANA TYRNOVA
LUDEK MACHA

JAN CHADIMA
MARTIN SVOBODA
KATERINA ROZINKOVA
JAN ZITKO

MARTIN BENC
BLANKA SAFRANKOVA
KAREL VYSATA
MARTIN VRCHLAVSKY
TOMAS VESELY
MARCELA KRALOVA
JIRI SMILEK

VLADIMIR ZELA

LUCIE HAZE

JIRI ROZINEK

KLARA MALKOVA

JIRI DORNER

JAN ZAK

OLDRICH NOUZA

JAN HAVLICEK

MILOS SKORNA
MIROSLAV SKORNA
MICHAL STURM
ROMAN WAGNER
LUDMILA KOURILOVA
BLANCA JONNY LOMAS GARCIA
JIRi SPATNY

ANDREA SLUKOVA
JAN STRAKA

PAVEL BRENDEL
JOSEF PROCHAZKA
MAGDALENA RERABKOVA
JIRF HOFMAN
RICHARD BURES
BARBORA PLANKOVA
ALES KUCIK

MATYAS GERHART

2002
1962
1973
1988
1969
1976
1979
1977
1989
1953
1960
1964
1955
1965
1996
1983
1987
1983
2000
1998
1996
2001
1984
1970
1992
2000
2000
1984
1987
1973
2000
1994
1995
1969
1989
1978
1987
1977
1990
1970
1971
2000
1979
1978
1986
1969
1965
1972
1986
1970
1994
1986
1981
2002

MOSTEK

PRAHA

NEMCOVICE

DOLNI LUKAVICE
STS CHVOJKOVICE
PORICANY

PRAHA

PARDUBICE
KOBLIZEK

SENOV U NOVEHO JICINA
HERMANUOV MESTEC
PLACHTANI
RUDOLFOV
PREDATOR TACHOV
LviCCl vV TRAVE
PRAHA 9

BAST

PRAHA 9

SDH ZDERAZ

SDH ZDERAZ
DOBERSTI HRDINOVE

HUSY JSOU LEPSi NEZ KOCKY

KLADNO
ARROW

PRAGO UNION

PISEK

PISEK

BRATCICE
VSECHOVICE

AJETO!

JILEMNICE

DOBERSTI HRDINOVE
KASE

NACHOD

METARI

METARI

METARI

SLANY

SOLO LEVELING
SLANY

BK BEROUN

VRESICE

IQUITOS

SOBESICE

VYSOCINA

PRAHA

PRAHA 4

SMIK

KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
SILENY STOVKAR
PRAHA, DOLN{ CHABRY
ROZTOKY

SNEK RULEZZZ
CHRUDIM

23:08:20
23:09:48
23:11:27
23:13:05
23:13:38
23:16:03
23:16:05
23:16:25
23:17:52
23:21:09
23:21:13
23:21:16
23:21:43
23:22:50
23:34:19
23:44:07
23:44:07
23:44:07
23:44:53
23:44:54
23:44:57
23:44:59
23:45:01
23:47:04
23:48:24
23:48:25
23:48:26
23:49:12
23:49:12
23:52:07
23:52:19
23:52:25
23:52:25
23:52:43
23:55:52
23:55:52
23:55:54
23:56:21
23:56:22
23:56:22
24:16:42
24:24:36
24:25:58
24:28:36
24:28:41
24:28:41
24:33:55
25:04:55
25:07:06
25:10:35
25:27:13
25:32:09
25:32:09
25:32:45
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11:50:39
11:52:07
11:53:45
11:55:24
11:55:56
11:58:22
11:58:24
11:58:43
12:00:10
12:03:27
12:03:32
12:03:35
12:04:02
12:05:08
12:16:37
12:26:25
12:26:25
12:26:25
12:27:11
12:27:13
12:27:15
12:27:17
12:27:20
12:29:22
12:30:43
12:30:43
12:30:44
12:31:31
12:31:31
12:34:25
12:34:37
12:34:43
12:34:43
12:35:02
12:38:10
12:38:10
12:38:12
12:38:39
12:38:40
12:38:41
12:59:00
13:06:54
13:08:16
13:10:54
13:10:59
13:10:59
13:16:13
13:47:13
13:49:24
13:52:53
14:09:31
14:14:27
14:14:27
14:15:03
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(265)
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

(276)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

49/7eny
217/Muzi
218/MuZi
219/Muzi
220/Muzi
221/Muzi
222/Muzi
223/Muzi
50/Zeny
224/Muzi
225/Muzi
51/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/MuZi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/Muzi
/MuZzi
/Zeny
/MuZzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/MuZi
/Zeny
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/MuZzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Zeny
/MuZi
/MuZzi

230
246
143
264
241
265
128
193
194
203
293
181
118
254
257
256
235
139
112
420
115
351
132
225
227
159
153
316
209
173
171
165
468
255
185
409
102
186
134
168
221
294
352
172
277
238
190
205
320
247
326
198
250
394

BARBORA MALKOVA
JAROSLAV NEMEC
MATUS FARKAS
JIRi PODANY
MARTIN MERTLIK
LEOS POJMON
RADEK CERNY
JOSEF JiSA

MARIE JiSOVA
JAKUB KNOLL
JOSEF STRASKY

KAROLINA CHAROUZKOVA

MARCEL BRANDA
ANDREA ONDRACKOVA
MAXMILIAN PETRIK
JAN PAREZ

MARTIN MASIN

VIT DUBOVY

PAVEL BINA

EDIS LIVNJAK
OLEKSANDR BONDAR
KLARA ZAMASTILOVA
FILIP DOLEJSI

JOHN MAGNUSON
JAN KLEMS

TOMAS GOTHARD
FILIP FRYBA

SARKA VACKOVA
LUCIE KOSTALOVA
VERONIKA HLADOVA
PETR HLAD

RADKA HAVLICKOVA
DENISA TUCKOVA
PIOTR PARDE|
KATARZYNA CHODAN
MICHAL KMET

JAKUB ANDRAS
PAVEL JANKOVSKY
LENKA DOLEZALOVA
PETRA HINKE

TOMAS LIMBERSKY
FRANTISEK STUPKA
JAKUB MALEK

LIBOR HLADKY
MICHAL RYBIN
ZDENEK MEDUNA
JAN JENCIK

JAN KOLAR

ZANETA VALENTOVA
SARKA NEMECKOVA
ZANETA VESELA

IVA KAHOUNOVA
ONDRE) NEVRKLA
JAKUB HOJSAK

1999
1993
1991
1990
1977
1976
1981
1986
1987
2000
1985
1986
1974
1987
2008
1995
1986
1984
1972
1979
1984
1999
1976
1989
2001
1968
1999
1975
1999
1983
1977
1995
1997
1977
1975
1983
1997
1981
1978
1979
1979
1983
2006
1973
1992
1984
1986
1961
1994
1995
1991
1984
2002
1991

MIRETICE
PORNSTARS

JIRi PODANY ODPOLEDKAR TEAM
MATUS FARKAS NAPOLEON TEAM
OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH
PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE

PRAHA 8

PRAHA 8

KVASICE

OPICHKY

OPICHKY

DOHALICE 25
BOROHRADEK
MELNIK

SDH ZASMUKY

SDH ZASMUKY
HORNI BRANNA
PRELOUC

BIH

PRAHA

STRADOUN
ROZBEHAME SLANY

HRADEC KRALOVE - ZATOPIME POD KOTL

JILEMNICE
PLACHTANI

CASLAV CASLAV-NOVE MESTO
KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
SENDRAZICE

CHUDEROV

CHUDEROV 151

DECIN

PRAHA 7

GVS.SKLEP.PL
GVS.SKLEP.PL

MYJAVA

HRADEC KRALOVE

EX DURIS GLORIA
KADAN

DOLNI PODLUZ{ 397
VRCHLABI

KOSTELEC NAD LABEM
ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
TRUTNOV

DOHALICE

LETOVICE

PLZEN

PLZEN

LOUKOV

DOLN{ STEPANICE
PRAHA 9

DOLNI PRYSK 96
JIHLAVA

ROZDALOVICE

25:32:45
25:38:00
25:39:33
25:40:11
25:41:44
25:44:05
25:44:05
25:48:57
25:48:57
25:49:12
26:50:00
26:50:00
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14:15:03
14:20:18
14:21:52
14:22:30
14:24:02
14:26:23
14:26:23
14:31:15
14:31:15
14:31:30
15:32:18
15:32:18
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DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

234
146
129
461
448
243
279
406
347
423
211
228
140
136
124
268
267
292
291
199
248
195
141
345
163
215

JIRi MASLO

PETR FEJK

MILAN DARU

IVO STASTNY

TOMAS SLOBODA
ANNA MUCHOV8

JAN SALOMON

FILIP KALENSKY
ANASTAZIE SPIRKOVA
HELENA MALA
SERGEY KOVALEV
STANISLAV MALINSKY
JAKUB DUFEK

DANIEL DRABEK
ZDENEK CABLA
MARIA PROCKOVA
PETER PROCKA
PAVLINA STOLARIKOVA
MARTIN STOLARIK
MICHAEL KAMLER
MAREK NESPORY
TEREZIE JUGOVA
ROMAN DUFEK
ADAM DVORAK
JAROSLAV HAVLENA
BLANKA KRIZOVA
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1986
1989
1985
1989
1990
2000
1999
1981
1998
1981
2004
1960
1995
2005
1956
1958
1984
1976
1975
1991
1994
1989
1967
1994
1977
1997

MARTINICE V KRKONOSICH

HORNI KALNA
BABICE

FENIX SPORT BLANSKO
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

RADIM U KOLINA
PETROV
ROZTOKY
ALMATY

TARA

TABOR

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
STAY HARD
BRATISLAVA
BRATISLAVA
MALONTY
MALONTY

TEAM ALPHA
PRAHA 11
KLADNO

PRAHA

ZA JESENIKY

MB

DOLN{ HRACHOVICE-MLADA VOZICE
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KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
13.06.2025 - 14.06.2025 Vrchlabi, Krkonose

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

K100, vina Dalkoplazi vysledky
start ~20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 227

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 150 ONDREJ FIKAR 1988 HOBBY RUNNERS HORICE 14:12:59 00:00
2 2/Muzi 311 JIRi TOMEK 1989 PRAHA S5 14:16:42 03:43
3 3/Muzi 318 TOMAS VALASEK 1974 HLASNICE 14:27:02 14:03
4 4/MuZi 149 MICHAL FIGERA 1979 VLCICE 14:48:54 35:54
5 1/Zeny 131  BLANKA DIVISKOVA 1967 RUN4FUN 15:26:41  01:13:42
6 5/MuZi 262 VOJTECH PLECHAC 2000 RUNAT 15:51:09  01:38:10
7 6/MuZi 144  JAN FATURA 1986 PRAHA 4 15:58:00  01:45:01
8 7/Muzi 309 JIRI STROSNER 1974 NOVY BOR 16:07:44  01:54:45
9 8/Muii 287 DAVID SOUCEK 1975 MOUNTAIN MANIACS 16:26:44  02:13:45
10  9/MuZi 197 JIRi KADLEC 1984 DASNICE 103 16:33:45  02:20:46
11 10/Muzi 207 JAKUB KONSEL 1985 EXTREME SURVIVAL “A” 16:49:15  02:36:16
12 11/Muzi 130 LUKAS DASEK 2005 PARDUBICE - MNETICE 17:24:05 03:11:06
13 2/Zeny 192 LENKA JEZKOVA 1988 JAROMER 17:35:52  03:22:52
14 12/Muzi 242 JAKUB MORAVEC 1993 PRAHA 17:42:17  03:29:18
15 13/Muzi 335 PAVEL WURM 1973 BEHE) BABICE 17:46:46  03:33:47
16 14/Muzi 329 JIRIVITEK 1973 DYNAMO KLADNO 17:53:49  03:40:50
17 15/Muzi 344 AN ZIROVNICKY 1979 PARDUBICE 17:57:40  03:44:41
18 16/MuZi 177 ZDENEK HORNICEK 1980 ZADNY 18:17:30  04:04:31
19 17/Muszi 296 ONDREJ SYROVY 1986 DEJPREDNOST 18:17:31  04:04:32
20 18/MuZi 290 RADEK STEHLIK 1979 SKP HARRACHOV 18:23:45  04:10:46
21 19/MuZi 148 MICHAL FICBAUER 1998 HRADEC KRALOVE 18:32:25  04:19:26
22 20/MuZi 103 DAVID ANTOS 1985 HOBBY RUNNERS HORICE 18:59:09  04:46:10
23 21/Muzi 302 MIRKO SIKOLA 2003 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 19:10:14  04:57:15
24 22/Mufi 174 MAREK HLAVAC 1983 BEZ PUCHYRU 19:14:51  05:01:51
25  23/MuZi 106 KAREL BAKLIK 1973 BREMA 19:20:45  05:07:45
26 24/Mu7i 183 MILAN CHLUP 1984 UJEZD NAD LESY 19:21:55  05:08:56
(27) 24/Muzi 147 VIT FENDRYCH 2009 JAROMER 19:21:55  05:08:56
28  26/MuZi 201 MARCIN KEOCZKO 1986 LUBON 19:26:49  05:13:50
29 27/MuZi 275 ADAM RUZICKA 1999 BK POLEPY 19:28:30  05:15:30
30 28/Mufi 337 VACLAV ZACHODIL 1966 HORALKO TEAM 19:35:27  05:22:28
(31) 3/Zeny 338 ALENA ZACHODILOVA 1979 HORALKO TEAM 19:35:27  05:22:28
32 29/MuZi 321 PAVEL VANA 1973 MLADA BOLESLAV 19:35:54  05:22:55
33 30/Mufi 237 JOSEF MEDEK 1976 PEPULA1 19:36:12  05:23:12
34  31/Muzi 325 VLASTIMIL VAVRO 1992 TELC 19:38:32  05:25:33
35 32/Muii 284 KAREL SKOUPY 1971 BRNO - MOKRA HORA 19:40:01  05:27:02
36 4/Zeny 233 NIKOLA MARKOVA 1988 PRAHA 19:47:51  05:34:52
37 33/Muzi 110 RUDOLF BENES 1990 CHRUDIM 19:47:53  05:34:54
38 5/Zeny 114 KLARA BOBAKOVA 1980 SK NEUBERK 19:49:01  05:36:01
(39) 34/Muzi 113 MAREK BOBAK 1979 SK NEUBERK 19:49:01  05:36:01
40 35/MuZi 269 PAVEL PROCHAZKA 1986 PRAHA 8 19:49:56  05:36:56
41 36/Muzi 312 JAN TRCKA 1989 HAVLOVICE 19:51:05  05:38:05
42 37/Muzi 127 JAKUB CERNOHORSKY 2001 FINASO CAMPER VELEMIN 19:52:33  05:39:34
(43) 37/Muzi 126 JAN CERNOHORSKY 1977 FINASO CAMPER VELEMIN 19:52:33  05:39:34
44  39/Muzi 317 VLADIMIR VAGNER 1981 HARRACHOV 19:57:29  05:44:30
(45) 39/Muzi 323 JAKUB VANICEK 1989 FC ME SE NECHCE 19:57:29  05:44:30
46 41/Muzi 339 MICHAL ZEDNIK 1977 25A 20:02:20  05:49:21
47 6/Zeny 182 VALERIIA CHEKANOVA 2000 PRAGUE RUNNING CREW 20:08:39  05:55:40
48  42/Muzi 169 JAN HIRS 1974 RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 20:11:25  05:58:26
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49  43/Muzi
50 44/MuZi
51  45/Muzi
52  46/MuZi
53  47/MuZi
54 48/MuZi
55  49/MuZi
56 50/MuZi
57 51/MuZi
58 7/Zeny
59 8/Zeny
60 52/MuZi
61 53/Muzi
62 54/MuZi
63 55/Muzi
64 9/Zeny
65 10/Zeny
(66) 56/Muzi
67 57/MuZi
68 58/MuZi
69 59/MuZi
70 11/Zeny
(71) 60/Muzi
72 12/Zeny
73 61/MuZi
74 62/MuZi
75 63/MuZi
76 13/Zeny
77  64/Muzi
78  65/MuZi
79 66/MuZi
80 67/Muzi
81 68/Muzi
82 69/Muzi
83 14/Zeny
(84) 70/Muzi
85 71/Muzi
(86) 71/Muzi
87 73/Muzi
(88) 73/Muzi
(89) 15/Zeny
(90) 75/Muzi
91  76/MuZi
92  77/MuZi
93 16/Zeny
94 17/Zeny
95 18/Zeny
96 78/MuZi
97 79/MuZi
98 80/MuZi
99  81/Muzi
100 82/Muzi
101 83/Muzi
102 19/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

101
286
200
336
213
281
303
154
330
314
263
167
346
301
152
188
308
297
245
108
220
280
206
119
214
266
282
125
142
274
217
111
236
176
349
261
276
239
137
107
123
196
160
289
157
343
116
253
350
179
208
219
283
145

ROBERT ALGER
JOSEF SMOLA
FRANTISEK KAPLAN
TOMAS ZAHALKA
JIRI KRCEK

RADEK SEDLICKY
LIBOR SIMEK

PETR GABKO
MICHAL VOJTECHOVSKY
MARIE TYNKOVA
MARIE PLECHACOVA
PIOTR HERKT
ONDRE)] MESTAK
PETR SEDO

JAKUB FRYBA

JANA JARCUSKOVA
JANA STEFKOVA
JOSEF SABRNAK
ANTON NAIDA
KAREL BARTON
LUKAS LIKOVSKY
PETRA SEDLACKOVA
RADEK KOLATOR
EVA BREJCHOVA
FILIP KRIKAVA

VIT POKUTA
MARTIN SCHEDER
LUCIE CECHALOVA
MILAN EDELMANN
DAVID RUZICKA
VACLAV KUKLIK
MICHAL BIEDERMAN
JOSEF MATEJiCEK
MICHAL HORAK
KATERINA MANNLOVA
JAN PLECHAC
LUKAS RUZICKA
MARTIN MELICHER
MICHAEL DRAHOTA
MATYAS BALZER
PETRA CZERNINOVA
MAREK KACINSKY
RICHARD GRODA
ONDREJ STAREK
JIRINA GOLANOVA
ZDENKA ZAMPACHOVA
KRISTYNA BOUCKOVA
KAREL NYVLT

JAN TRZIL

MILOSLAV HUBENY
DANIEL KOPECKY
ONDREJ LACHOUT
MARTIN SCHOR
MARIE FEJFAROVA

1968
1951
1966
1978
1976
1983
1975
1969
1994
1995
2006
1975
1989
1974
1988
1976
1990
1982
1987
2006
1993
1972
1979
1979
1983
1971
1974
1981
1976
1971
1977
1985
1976
1979
1999
1998
1989
1970
1975
1995
1985
1987
1967
1998
1977
1981
1984
1983
1982
1988
1999
1999
1975
1985

CS BEZNADE]
MK SEITL

HRADEC KRALOVE - ZATOPIME POD KOTL

SEMILY
JIGIN

STG CB

UZ TAM BUDU?
MOST

MALY UJEZD
KOKORIN
K100/25

IPA GEOGOW
DREAMLAND
LIDOVE SADY
LIBEREC
OSENICE
TELNICE
ADAMOV
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
LOKET
TRUTNOV
PRAHA 3
BOLAVE NOHY
PRAHA

PRAHA

FAMILY POKUTA, BEZ SPONZORA

BK POLEPY
PRIKOSICE

BK BEROUN

BK POLEPY

AFR

HORICKY

CESKA CERMNA
ATEXPEDICE
K100/25

K100/25
DHARMOVY TULAK
TRUTNOV
MAYKELL

PIKAO TEAM
BESKYDY FOREVER
KARVINA

BRANKA U OPAVY
LIBEREC

STRELICE
BLANSKO
UHRINOV
NACHOD

AMAURY

KILPI,, BERNARD
Lvi€Cl v TRAVE
LViCCI vV TRAVE
JICIN

HRADEC KRALOVE

20:16:42
20:18:08
20:20:06
20:21:36
20:26:51
20:27:01
20:27:12
20:37:49
20:46:25
20:48:40
20:49:26
20:52:22
20:52:24
20:52:53
20:53:48
20:54:26
20:56:01
20:56:01
20:58:53
21:01:18
21:01:38
21:05:27
21:05:27
21:13:04
21:20:02
21:20:02
21:20:44
21:20:47
21:20:49
21:20:53
21:37:27
21:39:09
21:39:10
21:40:07
21:40:39
21:40:39
21:48:56
21:48:56
21:50:52
21:50:52
21:50:52
21:50:52
22:02:56
22:04:21
22:04:23
22:04:25
22:06:32
22:06:40
22:17:54
22:38:59
22:46:20
22:46:22
22:50:46
23:07:52
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06:03:43
06:05:09
06:07:07
06:08:37
06:13:51
06:14:02
06:14:13
06:24:50
06:33:26
06:35:41
06:36:27
06:39:23
06:39:25
06:39:54
06:40:49
06:41:27
06:43:02
06:43:02
06:45:54
06:48:19
06:48:39
06:52:28
06:52:28
07:00:05
07:07:03
07:07:03
07:07:45
07:07:47
07:07:50
07:07:53
07:24:27
07:26:09
07:26:11
07:27:08
07:27:40
07:27:40
07:35:57
07:35:57
07:37:52
07:37:52
07:37:52
07:37:52
07:49:57
07:51:22
07:51:24
07:51:25
07:53:33
07:53:41
08:04:55
08:25:59
08:33:20
08:33:22
08:37:47
08:54:52
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103 20/Zeny
104 84/Muzi
105 85/MuZi
106 86/MuZi
107 87/MuZi
108 21/Zeny
109 88/MuZi
110 22/Zeny
111 23/Zeny
112 89/Muzi
113 90/MuZi
114 91/Muzi
115 92/MuZi
116 93/MuZi
117 94/MuZi
118 95/MuZi
119 24/Zeny
(120) 24/Zeny
(121) 96/Muzi
122 97/Muzi
123 98/MuZi
124 26/Zeny
125 99/MuZi
126 100/MuZi
127 27/Zeny
128 101/Muzi
129 102/MuZi
130 103/Muzi
131 28/Zeny
(132) 104/Muzi
133 105/MuZi
134 29/Zeny
135 106/MuZi
(136) 30/Zeny
137 107/Muzi
138 108/Muzi
(139) 108/Muzi
140 110/Muzi
141 111/Muzi
142 112/Muzi
143 113/Muzi
144 114/Muzi
145 31/Zeny
146 32/Zeny
147 115/Muzi
148 116/MuZi
149 117/Muzi
150 33/Zeny
151 118/Muzi
152 119/MuZi
153 34/Zeny
(154) 120/Muzi
155 121/Muzi
(156) 35/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

138
300
260
184
324
191
328
187
231
178
158
331
322
151
299
218
161
315
226
180
295
273
341
109
298
333
332
327
212
285
340
166
272
229
135
342
251
164
305
306
310
334
210
222
307
120
348
278
175
122
259
216
155
230

KATARZYNA DRONGOVA

ONDREJ SEC

PAVEL PLECHAC
ZDENEK CHMEL
ROMAN VASEK
ZUZANA JENCIKOVA
MILOS VESELY

MILOSLAVA JANSONOVA

KATERINA MAREDOVA
PAUL SIMON HOTCHIN
JIRi GOLD

MILOS VOTOUPAL
MICHAL VANICEK
VACLAV FILIP

PAVEL SEBEK

JIRI KUMMEL

TEREZA HASMANOVA
TATJANA TYRNOVA
LUDEK MACHA

JAN CHADIMA
MARTIN SVOBODA
KATERINA ROZINKOVA
JAN ZITKO

MARTIN BENC
BLANKA SAFRANKOVA
KAREL VYSATA
MARTIN VRCHLAVSKY
TOMAS VESELY
MARCELA KRALOVA
JIRI SMILEK

VLADIMIR ZELA

LUCIE HAZE

JIRI ROZINEK

KLARA MALKOVA

JIRI DORNER

JAN ZAK

OLDRICH NOUZA

JAN HAVLICEK

MILOS SKORNA
MIROSLAV SKORNA
MICHAL STURM
ROMAN WAGNER
LUDMILA KOURILOVA

BLANCA JONNY LOMAS GARCIA

JIRi SPATNY
PAVEL BRENDEL
JOSEF PROCHAZKA

MAGDALENA RERABKOVA

JIRF HOFMAN
RICHARD BURES
BARBORA PLANKOVA
ALES KUCIK

MATYAS GERHART
BARBORA MALKOVA

1985
1998
2002
1962
1973
1988
1969
1976
1979
1977
1953
1960
1964
1955
1965
1996
1983
1987
1983
2000
1998
1996
2001
1984
1970
1992
2000
2000
1984
1987
1973
2000
1994
1995
1969
1989
1978
1987
1977
1990
1970
1971
2000
1979
1978
1965
1972
1986
1970
1994
1986
1981
2002
1999

HAMBA
LAZNE BELOHRAD
MOSTEK

PRAHA

NEMCOVICE

DOLNI LUKAVICE

STS CHVOJKOVICE
PORICANY

PRAHA

PARDUBICE

SENOV U NOVEHO JICINA
HERMANUOV MESTEC
PLACHTANI
RUDOLFOV
PREDATOR TACHOV
LViCCI vV TRAVE
PRAHA 9

BAST

PRAHA 9

SDH ZDERAZ

SDH ZDERAZ
DOBERSTI HRDINOVE
HUSY JSOU LEPSi NEZ KOCKY
KLADNO

ARROW

PRAGO UNION

PISEK

PISEK

BRATCICE
VSECHOVICE

AJETO!

JILEMNICE

DOBERSTI HRDINOVE
KASE

NACHOD

METARI

METARI

METARI

SLANY

SOLO LEVELING
SLANY

BK BEROUN

VRESICE

IQUITOS

SOBESICE

PRAHA 4

SMIK

KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
SILENY STOVKAR
PRAHA, DOLNI CHABRY
ROZTOKY

SNEK RULEZZZ
CHRUDIM

MIRETICE

23:07:53
23:08:05
23:08:20
23:09:48
23:11:27
23:13:05
23:13:38
23:16:03
23:16:05
23:16:25
23:21:09
23:21:13
23:21:16
23:21:43
23:22:50
23:34:19
23:44:07
23:44:07
23:44:07
23:44:53
23:44:54
23:44:57
23:44:59
23:45:01
23:47:04
23:48:24
23:48:25
23:48:26
23:49:12
23:49:12
23:52:07
23:52:19
23:52:25
23:52:25
23:52:43
23:55:52
23:55:52
23:55:54
23:56:21
23:56:22
23:56:22
24:16:42
24:24:36
24:25:58
24:28:36
24:33:55
25:04:55
25:07:06
25:10:35
25:27:13
25:32:09
25:32:09
25:32:45
25:32:45
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08:54:54
08:55:06
08:55:21
08:56:49
08:58:28
09:00:06
09:00:38
09:03:04
09:03:06
09:03:26
09:08:10
09:08:14
09:08:17
09:08:44
09:09:51
09:21:20
09:31:08
09:31:08
09:31:08
09:31:54
09:31:55
09:31:58
09:32:00
09:32:02
09:34:05
09:35:25
09:35:26
09:35:27
09:36:13
09:36:13
09:39:08
09:39:20
09:39:26
09:39:26
09:39:44
09:42:53
09:42:53
09:42:54
09:43:22
09:43:23
09:43:23
10:03:43
10:11:36
10:12:59
10:15:37
10:20:56
10:51:55
10:54:07
10:57:35
11:14:13
11:19:10
11:19:10
11:19:46
11:19:46
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
(167)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

122/Muzi
123/Muzi
124/Muzi
125/Muzi
126/Muzi
127/Muzi
128/Muzi
36/Zeny
129/Muzi
130/Muzi
37/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
IZeny
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/MuZi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZzi
/Zeny
/MuZzi

246
143
264
241
265
128
193
194
203
293
181
118
254
257
256
235
139
112
115
351
132
225
227
159
153
316
209
173
171
165
255
185
102
186
134
168
221
294
352
172
277
238
190
205
320
247
326
198
250
234
146
129
243
279

JAROSLAV NEMEC
MATUS FARKAS
JIRi PODANY
MARTIN MERTLIK
LEOS POJMON
RADEK CERNY
JOSEF JiSA

MARIE JiSOVA
JAKUB KNOLL
JOSEF STRASKY

KAROLINA CHAROUZKOVA

MARCEL BRANDA
ANDREA ONDRACKOVA
MAXMILIAN PETRIK
JAN PAREZ

MARTIN MASIN

VIT DUBOVY

PAVEL BiNA
OLEKSANDR BONDAR
KLARA ZAMASTILOVA
FILIP DOLEJSI

JOHN MAGNUSON
JAN KLEMS

TOMAS GOTHARD
FILIP FRYBA

SARKA VACKOVA
LUCIE KOSTALOVA
VERONIKA HLADOVA
PETR HLAD

RADKA HAVLICKOVA
PIOTR PARDE]
KATARZYNA CHODAN
JAKUB ANDRAS
PAVEL JANKOVSKY
LENKA DOLEZALOVA
PETRA HINKE

TOMAS LIMBERSKY
FRANTISEK STUPKA
JAKUB MALEK

LIBOR HLADKY
MICHAL RYBIN
ZDENEK MEDUNA
JAN JENCIK

JAN KOLAR

ZANETA VALENTOVA
SARKA NEMECKOVA
ZANETA VESELA

IVA KAHOUNOVA
ONDREJ NEVRKLA
JIRI MASLO

PETR FEJK

MILAN DARU

ANNA MUCHOV8
JAN SALOMON

1993
1991
1990
1977
1976
1981
1986
1987
2000
1985
1986
1974
1987
2008
1995
1986
1984
1972
1984
1999
1976
1989
2001
1968
1999
1975
1999
1983
1977
1995
1977
1975
1997
1981
1978
1979
1979
1983
2006
1973
1992
1984
1986
1961
1994
1995
1991
1984
2002
1986
1989
1985
2000
1999

PORNSTARS 25:38:00
JIRi PODANY ODPOLEDKAR TEAM 25:39:33
MATUS FARKAS NAPOLEON TEAM 25:40:11
OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH 25:41:44
PARDUBICE 25:44:05
PARDUBICE 25:44:05
PRAHA 8 25:48:57
PRAHA 8 25:48:57
KVASICE 25:49:12
OPICHKY 26:50:00
OPICHKY 26:50:00
DOHALICE 25

BOROHRADEK

MELNIK

SDH ZASMUKY

SDH ZASMUKY

HORNI BRANNA
PRELOUC

PRAHA

STRADOUN

ROZBEHAME SLANY
HRADEC KRALOVE - ZATOPIME POD KOTL
JILEMNICE

PLACHTANI

CASLAV CASLAV-NOVE MESTO
KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
SENDRAZICE

CHUDEROV

CHUDEROV 151

DECIN

GVS.SKLEP.PL
GVS.SKLEP.PL

HRADEC KRALOVE

EX DURIS GLORIA

KADAN

DOLNi PODLUZ{ 397
VRCHLABI

KOSTELEC NAD LABEM
ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
TRUTNOV

DOHALICE

LETOVICE

PLZEN

PLZEN

LOUKOV

DOLNI STEPANICE
PRAHA 9

DOLNI{ PRYSK 96
JIHLAVA

MARTINICE V KRKONOSICH
HORNI KALNA

BABICE

PRAHA

PRAHA
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11:25:00
11:26:34
11:27:12
11:28:44
11:31:05
11:31:06
11:35:57
11:35:58
11:36:12
12:37:00
12:37:00
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DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNS /Muzi
DNS /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

347
211
228
140
136
124
268
267
292
291
199
248
195
141
345
163
215

ANASTAZIE SPIRKOVA
SERGEY KOVALEV
STANISLAV MALINSKY
JAKUB DUFEK

DANIEL DRABEK
ZDENEK CABLA
MARIA PROCKOVA
PETER PROCKA
PAVLINA STOLARIKOVA
MARTIN STOLARIK
MICHAEL KAMLER
MAREK NESPORY
TEREZIE JUGOVA
ROMAN DUFEK
ADAM DVORAK
JAROSLAV HAVLENA
BLANKA KRIiZOVA
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1998
2004
1960
1995
2005
1956
1958
1984
1976
1975
1991
1994
1989
1967
1994
1977
1997

PETROV
ALMATY
TARA
TABOR
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
STAY HARD
BRATISLAVA
BRATISLAVA
MALONTY
MALONTY
TEAM ALPHA
PRAHA 11
KLADNO
PRAHA

ZA JESENIKY
MB

DOLNi HRACHOVICE-MLADA VOZICE
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KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
13.06.2025 - 14.06.2025 Vrchlabi, Krkonose

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

K100, vina Vici (béZci) vysledky
start ~20:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 117

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 483 TOMAN STAVEK 1992 VELKE MEZIRICi 11:17:41 00:00
2 2/Muzi 364 RAPHAEL BICELLI 1982 PRAGUE 11:54:36 36:54
3 3/Muzi 384 ALEXANDR FILIP 1983 CESKE BUDEJOVICE 12:10:57 53:15
4 4/MuZi 460 MIROSLAV SRAMEK 1980 TJ DRSLAVICE 12:22:30  01:04:49
5 5/Muzi 462 JIRi STOS 1973 OSTRESANY 12:36:53  01:19:12
6 6/Muzi 484 TOMAS HONEGR 1979 HORICE 12:42:09  01:24:27
7 7/Muzi 455 JAN SUSICKY 1992 2BWINNER TEAM 12:46:28  01:28:47
8  8/MuZi 392 LUKAS HAVRANEK 1987 NAHORU.TV 12:51:15  01:33:34
9 9/MuZi 376 JAN CERMAK 1984 ROZTOKY 12:53:21  01:35:39
10 10/Muzi 466 VIT TOMAN 1988 TJ MESTEC 12:56:39  01:38:57
11 11/Muzi 370 TOMAS BOUSKA 1992 BRNO 12:58:29  01:40:47
12 12/MuZi 371  MARTIN BUBENICEK 1990 BOJANOVICE 13:14:57  01:57:15
13 13/Muzi 476 JIRI VYSTEIN 1981 SVETACI 13:24:33  02:06:51
14 14/Muzi 439 VACLAV POKORNY 1978 KADLAKADLA 13:27:12  02:09:31
15 15/Muzi 424 THOMAS MASSIP 1994 TEAM DINIZ 13:34:06  02:16:24
16 16/Muzi 456 MAREK SVOBODA 1977 BEZClI MORAVANY 13:35:17  02:17:35
17 17/Muzi 388 JAKUB FRANER 1989 BIKE SPORT SERVIS OPAVA 13:45:23  02:27:42
18  18/Muzi 416 MICHAL KRAMAR 1980 TABOR 13:46:42  02:29:00
19 19/Muzi 405 JAN KAFKA 1977 RHINOWELD 13:47:59  02:30:17
20 20/MuZi 380 ERIC DAVIS 1985 EGGS ALL RUNNY 13:51:28  02:33:46
21 1/Zeny 379 EVA DAVIDOVA 1983 LIBCICE NAD VLTAVOU 13:55:48  02:38:06
22 21/Muzi 418 JIRi KROTIL 1988 PRAHA 13:55:50  02:38:08
23 22/Mufi 395 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 6 13:56:12  02:38:30
24 23/Muzi 436 TOMAS PLANKA 1983 BRNO 13:59:15  02:41:33
25  24/MuZi 407 BRONISLAV KANDRIK 1981 PRAHA 14:09:21  02:51:39
26 25/Mufi 362 JAN BABICKY 1976 KLUB PRATEL CLOVEKA V TiSNI 14:18:33  03:00:52
27  26/MuZi 400 FILIP JAROLIM 1990 CELAKOVICE 14:22:20  03:04:39
28 27/Mufi 404 TOMAS KADLAS 1980 LIBEREC 14:28:04  03:10:22
29  28/Mu7i 445 FRANCOIS SCOHIER 1989 TEAM DINIZ 14:32:49  03:15:07
30 29/Mufi 447 JAN SCHIER 1981 PALSTAT / VRCHLABI 14:54:39  03:36:57
31 30/Mufi 442 MAREK ROD 1987 FUNRUN 14:56:41  03:38:59
32 31/MuZi 434 LUKAS PILAR 1980 POD BORY 394, KRALUV DVUR 267041 15:00:11  03:42:29
33 32/Mufi 398 BARTOSZ CHOJNICKI 1983 WOLNE SLIMAKI 15:00:36  03:42:54
34 33/Muzi 366 ONDREJ BLOUDEK 1977 PRAHA 15:01:19  03:43:38
35 2/Zeny 419 PAVLINA LINETOVA 1988 GUTY 70 15:11:39  03:53:58
36 34/Muii 451 ONDREJ SMEJKAL 1984 MENTALNI BOJOVNIK 15:14:09  03:56:28
37 35/MuZi 429 ROMAN PAVLICEK 1990 HOSTYNTRAIL 15:16:12  03:58:30
(38) 35/Muzi 481 JAROSLAV KOPRIVA 1984 ROHALOVBIKETEAM/HOSTYNTRAIL 15:16:12  03:58:30
39 3/Zeny 431 RADKA PELCOVA 1990 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 15:20:27  04:02:45
40 4/Zeny 433  STANISLAVA PIEGEROVA 1984 TANZVEREIN ROZMARIN 15:25:17  04:07:35
41 37/Muzi 393 MICHAL HEL 1993 OLOMOUC 15:28:50  04:11:08
42 38/Mui 471 JIRi VALJENT 1962 SAK CHODOV 15:37:55  04:20:14
43 39/Mui 399 DAVID CHUDOBA 1983 PAKA! 15:40:44  04:23:03
44 40/Muzi 381 MAREK DZJUBINSKIJ 1990 NACHOD 15:53:04  04:35:22
(45) 40/Muzi 413 MICHAL KOPLIK 2001 BOLi ME NOHY 15:53:04  04:35:22
46  42/Muzi 386 JIRi FILIP 1972 JAMNE NAD ORLICI 16:00:30  04:42:48
47  43/Mufi 377 JIRI CERNY 1978 25A 16:06:25  04:48:43
48  44/Muzi 363 DEIK-MARTEN BERNHARD 1988 HAMELN 16:15:26  04:57:44
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49  45/Muzi
50 46/MuZi
51  47/MuZi
52 5/Zeny
53  48/MuZi
54  49/MuZi
55  50/MuZi
56 51/MuZi
57 52/MuZi
58 53/MuZi
59 54/MuZi
60 55/MuZi
61 56/MuZi
62 57/Muzi
63 58/Muzi
64 59/Muzi
65 6/Zeny
66 60/MuZi
67 61/Muzi
68 62/MuZi
69 63/MuZi
70  64/MuZi
71 65/MuZi
72 66/MuZi
73 67/MuZi
74 68/MuZi
75  69/MuZi
76  70/Muzi
77 71/Muzi
78 72/Muzi
79  73/Muzi
80 74/Muzi
(81) 7/Zeny
82 75/Muzi
83 76/Muzi
84 77/Muzi
85 78/Muzi
86 79/Muzi
87 80/Muzi
88 8/Zeny
89 81/Muzi
(90) 9/Zeny
91  82/MuZi
92  83/MuZi
93  84/Mu¥i
94  85/Muzi
95 86/MuZi
96 10/Zeny
97 87/Muzi
98 88/MuZi
99 11/Zeny
100 89/Muzi
101 90/Muzi
102 91/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

443
374
375
368
470
389
415
369
401
426
438
474
441
449
480
417
458
457
402
479
432
478
408
475
410
454
a1
422
440
385
425
427
412
382
473
446
437
421
469
459
463
390
378
387
482
373
372
361
383
467
428
464
391
435

ONDREJ ROKYTA
PIOTR CYGAN
MARTIN CAKRT
IVANA BOHONKOVA
KAREL VALIS
DALIBOR FUKALA
ANDRZE] KOWALIK
ALEXANDR BOROVEC
MICHAL JAROS
MARTIN MATYAS
TOMAS PLIHAL
VACLAV VLASAK
PETR PRUSA

TOMAS SLOVAK

JIRI ZITA

JAKUB KROFTA
KAROLINA SEBESTOVA
ATTILA SZUCS
VACLAYV JINDRA
LUBOR ZITA

TOMAS PELIKAN
MARTIN ZBRUZ
MARTIN KANTA

JAN VOCASEK

JAN KODOVSKY
PETER SUKENNIK
PETR KOLUCH

JAN LUKAS
JAROSLAV PROKOP
ADAM FILIP

ZDENEK MATOUSEK
PETR MILFAIT

IVA KONDASOVA
PAVEL ELKNER

JIRI VIK

MILAN SEMAN

PETR PLEVA

JOZEF LUKAC

JIRi TYDLITAT
KRISTYNA SOSOLIKOVA
JOZEF STYRAK
ROMANA GROSSOVA
TOMAS DANDA
TOMAS FOJT

PETR KOTLAR
VALERIJUS CVETKOVAS
ZDENEK CRHA
MAGDALENA ADAMCOVA
PAVEL FENYK
MICHAL TREJBAL
MARKETA NOVOTNA
FILIP SULC

PETR HAVLIGER
MICHAL PILNY

1994
1969
1979
1962
1975
1981
1979
1976
1988
1983
1975
1986
1987
1969
1982
1996
1999
1978
1977
1973
1980
1970
1982
1980
1982
1979
1977
1972
1981
2002
1975
1971
1978
1985
1988
1976
1961
1978
1982
1985
1990
1991
1977
1986
1982
1970
1979
2001
1965
1982
1978
1981
1981
2002

OLOMOUC

WYSOKA

PSOUNI NA UTEKU
MELNIK

MOST

PRAHA 1

KB ODRA OPOLE
CHOCEN

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

OCR PARDUBACI
FOREVER14

HONEM, HONEM
PRAHA 4 - CHODOV
BADBOYTEAM
BEFIGHTER

SUMPERK

PRAHA

BRZDA Z POLABI

LET THERE BE ROCK
ROZBEHAME PRAHU
PRAHA 13

PRAHA 9

KOLIN

EAST GREENWICH
ZVOLEN

SPORTING FARMERS
PRAHA 9

SVETACI

PRAHA

MLADA BOLESLAV

MK SEITL OSTRAVA
MK SEITL OSTRAVA
UTFL

DRACI

SVETACI

JEN TAK PRO RADOST  __ ZLiN
TENISOVY KLUB STUDENEC
PARDUBICE

ZADNI{ TREBAN

ZILINA

NITRIANSKE PRAVNO
DANDIC TEAM

T) HMK BLANSKO
PRAHA

FOCUS RUNNING

MK KLADNO
HAVLICKOV BROD
PRAHA

SKP MLADA BOLESLAV
VODAFONE CZ TOGETHER WE CAN
VODAFONE CZ TOGETHER WE CAN
OSTRESANY, PARDUBICE
HLINSKO

16:16:16
16:19:58
16:36:01
16:40:38
16:42:57
16:56:55
17:02:49
17:06:57
17:08:44
17:08:46
17:25:45
17:25:45
17:25:45
17:29:32
17:30:26
17:36:00
17:36:00
17:36:01
17:45:55
17:53:18
17:58:52
18:08:12
18:13:03
18:18:53
18:25:15
18:30:02
18:30:19
18:34:52
18:38:23
18:40:14
18:51:04
18:56:30
18:56:30
18:59:33
19:07:35
19:18:53
19:24:30
19:37:57
19:39:51
19:41:25
19:43:51
19:43:51
19:46:37
19:48:10
19:52:48
19:53:39
20:12:24
20:30:34
20:43:59
21:06:26
21:12:06
21:12:07
21:18:37
21:42:55
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04:58:34
05:02:16
05:18:19
05:22:57
05:25:16
05:39:13
05:45:08
05:49:16
05:51:02
05:51:04
06:08:03
06:08:04
06:08:04
06:11:50
06:12:45
06:18:18
06:18:18
06:18:19
06:28:14
06:35:37
06:41:11
06:50:31
06:55:21
07:01:11
07:07:33
07:12:20
07:12:37
07:17:10
07:20:41
07:22:33
07:33:23
07:38:49
07:38:49
07:41:52
07:49:53
08:01:11
08:06:48
08:20:15
08:22:09
08:23:43
08:26:10
08:26:10
08:28:56
08:30:28
08:35:06
08:35:57
08:54:43
09:12:53
09:26:17
09:48:45
09:54:24
09:54:25
10:00:56
10:25:13
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103 92/Muzi
104 12/Zeny
105 13/Zeny
106 93/MuZi
107 94/MuZi
108 14/Zeny
(109) 95/Mui
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

465
367
414
452
477
450
453
420
468
409
394
461
448
406
423

HUBERT SVAB
BARBORA BOHADLOVA
VERONIKA KOSOVA
TOMAS STARY
DAVID ZAMECNIK
ANDREA SLUKOVA
JAN STRAKA

EDIS LIVNJAK
DENISA TUCKOVA
MICHAL KMET
JAKUB HOJSAK

IVO STASTNY
TOMAS SLOBODA
FILIP KALENSKY
HELENA MALA

1991
2001
1999
2003
1989
1986
1969
1979
1997
1983
1991
1989
1990
1981
1981

CHYSE

BEHNY OD SKAL
BEHNY OD SKAL
POKRIKOV
KOBLIZEK
VYSOCINA
PRAHA

BIH

PRAHA 7

MYJAVA
ROZDALOVICE
FENIX SPORT BLANSKO
PRAHA

RADIM U KOLINA
ROZTOKY

21:50:02
21:59:44
22:24:11
22:43:48
23:17:52
24:28:41
24:28:41
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10:32:21
10:42:02
11:06:29
11:26:07
12:00:10
13:10:59
13:10:59
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KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
13.06.2025 - 14.06.2025 Vrchlabi, Krkonose

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

K 50 (dalkovy pochod 50km) vysledky
start ~31:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 273

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 673 ONDREJ PAVLU 1989 SK PRAGA 04:48:42 00:00
2 2/Muzi 757 PAUL VARELA 1989 R2K 05:24:33 35:50
3 3/Muzi 550 PETR DYCKA 1982 PODRAZEK 05:44:29 55:46
4 4/Muzi 795 MARTIN ZEJSEK 1984 KASPARIVM 05:48:13 59:31
5  5/MuZi 798 PETR SOUKUP 1973 BOOTCAMPS 05:55:30  01:06:48
6 6/MuZi 722 MARTIN STROUHAL 1988 KRALUV DVUR 06:00:22  01:11:39
7 7/Muzi 716 JOSE LUIS SERRANO MERINO 1983 BUBENEC 06:01:52  01:13:09
8 1/Zeny 610 VERA KOTATKOVA 1978 DOUBRAVA 06:05:52  01:17:09
9 8/Muii 693 MICHAL PRSTICKY 1990 HOSTIVICE 06:09:18  01:20:35
10  9/Muzi 712 JANSALUS 1988 MNETES 06:11:29  01:22:46
11 2/Zeny 573 VERONIKA HORNA KRASNA 1986 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 06:12:21  01:23:39
12 10/Muzi 777 MARTIN VOKRINEK 1988 JILEMNICE 06:13:08  01:24:26
13 11/Muzi 507 PETR BARTONICEK 1981 PRAHA 06:14:45  01:26:03
14 12/Muzi 672 MICHAL PATLEVIC 1997 TRIATLON SLANY 06:22:52  01:34:10
15 13/Muzi 736 TOMAS SLAICHER 2000 VRCHLABI 06:26:15  01:37:33
16 14/Muzi 755 LUDEK VANA 1988 HSK BENECKO 06:27:37  01:38:55
17 15/Muzi 751 JIRI TUCEK 1976 SRTG JABLONEC NAD NISOU 06:36:59  01:48:17
18 16/MuZi 589 PETR JANKU 1983 WWW.F5B.CZ 06:46:27  01:57:44
19 17/Muszi 536 MATE] CERVENY 1977 PRAHA 06:50:48  02:02:06
20 18/MuZi 668 MARTIN OSICKA 1975 PRAHA 06:53:38  02:04:56
21 19/MuZi 665 TOMAS OLIVKA 1985 CHDP SPORT DIVIZION 06:56:17  02:07:35
22 20/MuZi 648 DANIEL MATOUS 1982 PRAHA 6 06:56:29  02:07:46
23 3/Zeny 691 TEREZA PREVUZNAKOVA 1982 TURNOV 06:57:27  02:08:44
(24) 3/Zeny 617 LUCIE KREJCOVA 1979 TABOR 06:57:27  02:08:44
25 21/Muzi 708 JAN RYSAVY 1985 LAZNE BOHDANEC 07:00:29  02:11:46
26 22/Mu7i 750 ANDRZEJ TOMASIK 1969 ZIELONA GORA 07:01:33  02:12:51
27  23/Muzi 627 ALEXANDRE LALOUM 1996 BERLIN 07:04:41  02:15:59
(28) 23/Muzi 558 MATTIAS FOURRIER 1993 WARG 07:04:41  02:15:59
29  25/MuZi 547 FILIP DVORAK 1979 PRAHA 07:05:22  02:16:40
30 26/Muzi 643 JAN MARSCHIK 1980 HOSPUL 07:16:17  02:27:34
31 27/MuZi 740 ONDRE]J STIPEK 1983 PEACEMAKERS 07:23:13  02:34:30
32 28/Mufi 529 STEFANO CASSAN 1980 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL 07:23:23  02:34:41
33  5/Zeny 771 HANA VLKANOVA 1986 PETRIKOVICE 07:25:31  02:36:49
34 29/Muzi 636 DAVID MACHOREK 1994 TOM MIKULASOVICE 07:33:00 02:44:18
35 6/Zeny 657 PETRA MLADKOVA 1999 ZLIiN 07:34:34  02:45:51
36 30/Muzi 656 MAREK MIKES 1993 PRAHA 07:34:37  02:45:54
37 31/Muzi 554 PETR FOJTIK 1985 PRAHA 07:35:25  02:46:43
38 32/MuZi 626 LIBOR KYSELA 1983 PRAHA 14 07:37:18  02:48:36
39  33/MuZi 622 MARTIN KUBRT 1978 PARDUBICE 07:38:17  02:49:35
40 34/Muzi 702 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ 1990 PRAGUE 07:46:53  02:58:11
41 35/MuZi 543 TOMAS DRAHORAD 1983 PRAHA 07:46:55  02:58:13
42 36/Mufi 796 JIRI BECAN 1970 EZMO 07:47:26  02:58:44
43 37/Muti 647 JIRi MASKA 1996 STRAKONICE 07:47:35  02:58:53
(44) 7/Zeny 762 NIKOLA VERISOVA 1997 HRADEC KRALOVE 07:47:35  02:58:53
45  38/Muti 556 JIRI FOTR 1967 LYSOLAJE 07:49:06  03:00:24
46  8/Zeny 557 IVETA FOTR HEJTYKOVA 1977 LYSOLAJE 07:49:07  03:00:25
47  39/Mufi 729 MARTIN SANTRUCEK 1988 PRAHA 6 - LIBOC 07:54:15  03:05:32
48  40/Mufi 633 DANIEL MACEK 1979 HRADEC KRALOVE 07:55:33  03:06:50
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(98)
99
100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

41/Muzi
42/Muzi
9/Zeny

43/Muzi
44/Muzi
10/Zeny
11/Zeny
11/Zeny
13/Zeny
45/Muzi
14/Zeny
46/Muzi
15/Zeny
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
16/Zeny
49/Muzi
17/Zeny
18/Zeny
19/Zeny
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
52/Muzi
53/Muzi
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
56/Muzi
57/Muzi
20/Zeny
58/Muzi
21/Zeny
59/Muzi
22/7eny
23/Zeny
60/Muzi
61/Muzi
62/Muzi
24/Zeny
25/Zeny
26/Zeny
63/Muzi
27/Zeny
64/Muzi
64/Muzi
66/Muzi
66/Muzi
68/Muzi
28/Zeny
29/Zeny
69/Muzi
70/Muzi
71/Muzi
72/Muzi
30/Zeny

611
572
686
728
623
624
566
692
531
534
681
753
509
590
525
524
620
714
717
608
520
598
514
614
706
503
721
582
615
575
584
561
545
694
621
528
780
707
588
705
549
518
671
670
689
570
687
510
577
576
718
742
658
539

MAREK KRAJCA

PETR HORAK

ALENA PODZIMKOVA
MILAN SADEK

LUKAS KUCERA
ADRIANA KUCEROVA
PETRA HENYCHOVA
PETRA PRSTICKA
RENATA CLOVER

JIRI CERMAK

VIKTORIE PICKOVA
ONDRE]J VALASEK
MARKETA BEDNARIKOVA
JOSEF JAROS

TOMAS BURDA
ALZBETA BURDA

PETR KREPELKA
MARTINA SEDLACKOVA
DOMINIKA SOBIESZCZYK
MARTINA KONASOVA
MATYAS BOKUVKA
VACLAV KALINA

JOSEF BIEDERMANN
JAROSLAV KRATOCHVIL
ANTONIN RYLKA
FRANTISEK BARAN
LADISLAV STRANSKY
TOMAS HYKSA
GABRIELA KRATOCHVILOVA
MILAN HOUSA
VERONIKA CHOVANCOVA
DAVID GIBALA

HANA DUBOVSKA
HELENA PRUSOVA
IGOR KUBICKI

MICHAL BURZYNSKI
MICHAL VRSECKY
SIMONA RYSAVA
PETRA JANDOURKOVA
MICHAELA RUZICKOVA
JAN DYCKA

VENDULA BLAZKOVA MATEJOVA

JAKUB PANACEK
DOMINIK PANACEK
MATOUS POSPISIL
JAN HOLESINSKY
PETR POKORNY
JANA BEDNARIKOVA
EVA HOZAKOVA
MICHAL HOZAK
PREMYSL STANEK
RADEK STORKAN
MILOSLAV MRAZ
EVA DIVISOVA

1990
1998
2000
1975
1981
1987
1982
1990
1980
1976
1997
1984
1987
1982
1992
1995
1985
1979
1993
1983
1993
1993
1975
1963
1977
1965
1984
1983
2000
1970
1990
2000
1973
1978
1991
1986
1978
1990
1978
1993
1980
1979
1994
1998
1991
1991
1987
1986
1986
1981
1983
1998
1981
1988

PRAHA
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
KOPIDLNO

LIBEREC

DOLNI STEPANICE
DOLNI STEPANICE
KONECCHLUMI
HOSTIVICE

DESNA

DESNA

NIKDY NEBEZIM
LOKOMOTIVA BLATNICE
BEDNICKA

SPORT CLUB VRCHLABI
LIBERECKA 4

LIBERECKA 4

OLOMOUC

NEXTLEVEL

BYDGOSZ(CZ

CERVENY KOSTELEC
EMIL TEAM

RITERO XAPERLE BAX
PRAHA VYCHOD

SYNEK Z HOR
ANTHONYS ORIGINAL
MOST

JIRICE

HOROTYM NECHTAK
KAFE A DORT NEJLEPS| SPORT
KLADNO

NOVY BOR

KAFE A DORT NEJLEPSi SPORT
PRAHA
EKONOMICKESLUZBY.CZ
POZNAN

BYDGOSZ(CZ

DEKANKA GROUP
PRAHA
EKONOMICKESLUZBY.CZ
SVATY MIKULAS
PODRAZEK

WILD FOX

OSTRAVA

LHOTKA

PARDUBICE

PRAHA

SVATY MIKULAS

PLZEN

NIKDY NEBEZIM

NIKDY NEBEZ{M
KOLODEJE

PRAHA 8

FROSTMENI

AXIANS CZECH REPUBLIC

07:59:08
07:59:14
07:59:14
08:01:25
08:05:48
08:05:48
08:09:18
08:09:18
08:10:40
08:10:41
08:12:00
08:17:43
08:17:59
08:20:52
08:28:31
08:28:31
08:28:43
08:34:01
08:35:09
08:35:43
08:36:06
08:37:21
08:37:43
08:38:58
08:41:08
08:42:20
08:42:23
08:43:06
08:43:30
08:44:09
08:44:57
08:47:54
08:51:38
08:51:49
08:53:25
08:54:46
08:58:21
08:58:21
08:58:45
09:00:16
09:07:08
09:07:08
09:11:12
09:11:12
09:14:28
09:14:28
09:14:51
09:16:05
09:16:31
09:16:31
09:18:39
09:19:59
09:20:20
09:21:36
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03:10:26
03:10:32
03:10:32
03:12:43
03:17:05
03:17:05
03:20:36
03:20:36
03:21:58
03:21:59
03:23:18
03:29:00
03:29:16
03:32:09
03:39:49
03:39:49
03:40:01
03:45:18
03:46:26
03:47:01
03:47:24
03:48:39
03:49:01
03:50:15
03:52:26
03:53:37
03:53:41
03:54:23
03:54:47
03:55:26
03:56:15
03:59:12
04:02:56
04:03:06
04:04:43
04:06:03
04:09:39
04:09:39
04:10:02
04:11:34
04:18:25
04:18:25
04:22:29
04:22:29
04:25:46
04:25:46
04:26:09
04:27:22
04:27:49
04:27:49
04:29:57
04:31:17
04:31:38
04:32:53
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103 73/Muzi
104 74/Muzi
105 31/Zeny
106 75/MuZi
(107) 75/MuZi
108 32/Zeny
109 77/MuZi
(110) 33/Zeny
111 78/MuZi
112 34/Zeny
113 35/Zeny
114 79/Muzi
115 80/MuZi
116 81/MuZi
117 82/MuZi
118 36/Zeny
(119) 36/Zeny
120 83/Muzi
121 84/Muzi
122 85/Muzi
123 86/Muzi
124 87/Muzi
125 88/MuZi
126 38/Zeny
127 89/Mu7i
(128) 39/Zeny
129 90/MuZi
130 91/Muzi
131 40/Zeny
(132) 40/Zeny
133 92/MuZi
134 93/MuZi
135 94/MuZi
136 95/Muzi
137 42/Zeny
138 43/Zeny
139 96/Muzi
140 97/MuZi
141 98/Muzi
142 99/MuZi
143 44/Zeny
144 45/Zeny
145 46/Zeny
(146) 100/MuZi
147 101/Muzi
(148) 101/Muzi
149 47/Zeny
150 48/Zeny
(151) 103/Muzi
(152) 103/Muzi
153 105/MuZi
154 106/Muzi
155 49/Zeny
156 50/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

635
511
563
594
583
731
787
761
646
637
662
564
631
521
568
678
654
724
713
501
779
639
522
739
683
682
741
793
538
562
776
711
645
619
744
630
749
602
663
551
667
605
517
516
513
502
797
546
523
527
560
745
569
595

BARTOSZ MACHALSKI
SZYMON BELZYT
MARIA GORCZYCA
MILAN JONAK
MIROSLAV CHALUPA
EVA SEDIVA

JAN ZAVESKY
MICHAELA VECEROVA
DRAHOSLAV MASEK
MARKETA MAKOVSKA
HANA NOVOTNA
PETR HANAK

LUKAS LIPKA

ROMAN BOUSKA
ADAM HLAVAC
GABRIELA PETROVA
MARCELA MENSIKOVA
ONDREJ SUROVY
MIROSLAV SEDLACEK
MIROSLAV AUBRECHT
MICHAL VORLICEK
DANIEL MAREK
MARTIN BRACHA
KATERINA SRYTROVA
PAVEL PILNY

ELISKA PILNA

PAVEL STOREK

JAN ZOLLER

PAVLA DENKOVA
KATERINA GOLGE
ROBERT VOGL

MILAN SABL

PETR MASEK

JAKUB KRECEK
STEPANKA SULAKOVA
ZUZANA LIMBERGOVA
MIROSLAV TABERNAUS
JAN KASPAR

LUMIR NYKEL

FILIP EDR

HELENA OPPOLZER
LINDA KLIMENTOVA
EMA BLAHOVA

JIRi BLAHA

ROBERT BERGMAN
VLADIMIR BALDA
JULITA JAZDZEWSKA
PETRA DURINOVA
KAREL BUBNIK

PAVEL BURES

IGOR GALL

JAN SVANDA

JANA HLUSICKOVA
ELISKA JURISTOVA

1991
1991
1997
1976
1963
1963
1986
1982
1983
1985
1985
1986
1990
1980
1985
1977
1977
1980
1971
1969
1990
1988
1973
1987
1970
2005
1989
1979
1990
1990
1989
1984
1980
1982
1976
1980
1989
1985
1967
1993
1985
1975
2007
1975
1972
1972
1980
1979
1976
1977
1991
1989
1991
1992

POZNAN
WROCEAW
POZNAN
RALSKO 682

ACS

NEMOJOV

JSME DVA

JSME DVA
UNKOVICE
PRAHA 4

PRAHA 6
CITONICE

PRAHA
PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE
POLE DANCER
POLE DANCER
PRAHA 4 - NUSLE
JiVKA

TRUTNOV
CHOLTICE

VELKY RYBNIK
HOBBY RUNNERS HORICE
PRAHA

HLINSKO
HLINSKO

HLINA
BRATISLAVA
PIVNICE U KRTKA
PIVNICE U KRTKA
NIKDY NEBEZIM
HORENSKO
BORKOV

MELNIK
BORANOVICE
VSENORY

ZIAR NAD HRONOM
PARDUBICE
1.PKO

KUTNA HORA
SOSNOVA

NOVY BOR
TRIATHLON TEAM TABOR
JISTEBNICE
PRAHA
OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH
SANTOCKO
BONNIE A CLYDE
BONNIE A CLYDE
PRAHA 8

PRAHA 8
LIBEREC
PILNiKOV
ZITENICE

09:24:54
09:24:55
09:24:58
09:27:04
09:27:04
09:27:05
09:28:57
09:28:57
09:29:19
09:29:35
09:29:43
09:30:58
09:34:44
09:37:49
09:38:02
09:39:28
09:39:28
09:41:18
09:41:33
09:41:33
09:41:46
09:41:46
09:44:37
09:50:10
09:51:02
09:51:02
09:54:42
09:58:11
10:06:21
10:06:21
10:08:07
10:12:38
10:12:43
10:13:43
10:13:44
10:14:03
10:15:31
10:15:47
10:15:49
10:20:37
10:24:03
10:24:05
10:25:43
10:25:43
10:26:50
10:26:50
10:33:37
10:34:33
10:34:33
10:34:33
10:35:25
10:35:26
10:35:41
10:35:41
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04:36:12
04:36:12
04:36:15
04:38:21
04:38:21
04:38:23
04:40:14
04:40:14
04:40:37
04:40:52
04:41:01
04:42:15
04:46:01
04:49:07
04:49:19
04:50:46
04:50:46
04:52:36
04:52:51
04:52:51
04:53:03
04:53:04
04:55:55
05:01:28
05:02:20
05:02:20
05:06:00
05:09:29
05:17:38
05:17:38
05:19:25
05:23:56
05:24:01
05:25:01
05:25:02
05:25:21
05:26:49
05:27:04
05:27:07
05:31:54
05:35:20
05:35:23
05:37:01
05:37:01
05:38:08
05:38:08
05:44:55
05:45:50
05:45:50
05:45:50
05:46:42
05:46:43
05:46:58
05:46:58

Page 18/25



157 107/Muzi
158 108/Muzi
159 51/Zeny
(160) 51/Zeny
161 53/Zeny
162 109/MuZi
163 54/Zeny
(164) 110/Muzi
165 55/Zeny
166 111/MuZi
167 56/Zeny
(168) 56/Zeny
169 112/MuZi
(170) 112/Muzi
171 114/Muzi
172 115/Muzi
173 116/Muzi
174 58/Zeny
175 59/Zeny
176 60/Zeny
177 117/Muzi
178 118/Muzi
179 119/Muzi
(180) 61/Zeny
181 120/MuZi
(182) 62/Zeny
183 63/Zeny
184 64/Zeny
185 121/Muzi
186 65/Zeny
(187) 122/Muzi
188 123/Muzi
189 124/MuZi
190 125/Muzi
191 66/Zeny
192 67/Zeny
193 126/Muzi
194 68/Zeny
195 127/Muzi
196 128/Muzi
197 129/Muzi
198 130/MuZi
199 131/MuZi
(200) 131/Muzi
201 69/Zeny
202 70/Zeny
(203) 133/Muzi
204 71/Zeny
(205) 134/Muzi
206 135/Mui
207 72/Zeny
208 136/Muzi
209 137/Muzi
210 73/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

664
767
591
592
604
603
698
697
612
789
666
786
688
629
748
746
618
684
695
616
700
537
758
759
752
571
565
738
675
734
733
737
548
601
760
696
763
743
553
506
727
519
628
599
638
596
773
586
587
754
679
613
552
530

MARTIN OHRADKA
ROMAN VITEK
MARKETA JAROSOVA
JULIE JAROSOVA
JANA KLETECKOVA
ONDREJ KLETECKA
IRENA RADOVA
ROMAN RADA
SABINA KRAJICKOVA
MICHAEL ZELENKA
KATERINA ONDRUSOVA
VERA ZAVERKOVA

JIRI POLAK

JAKUB LASTUVKA

VIT SVEC

JAN SVEC

PAVEL KROUZEK
ANETA PISTOROVA
KLARA PRENOSILOVA
LENKA KRATOCHVILOVA
OLDRICH REC
MARTIN DAMM
LADISLAV VARGA
ANDREA VARGOVA
JAN TUREK
VERONIKA HONCU
MARTINA HEJNOVA
SARKA SLECHTOVA
MARTIN PELC

DANA SIMKOVA

PETR SIMEK

JIRI SLAICHER

LUKAS DVORAK
STEPAN KASPAR
SARKA VECERNIKOVA
PAVLINA PUSTEJOVSKA
LUKAS VESELY
KAROLINA SUBRTOVA
EDUARD FISCHER
ATTILA BARTHA
DANIEL SZENTPETERY
PETR BODSKY

JOSEF LANSKY

PAVEL KANA
MARTINA MALA
VERONIKA JUSTOVA
DAVID VOCASEK
BARBORA JANCI
RASTISLAV JANCI
PETR VALOUCH
KATERINA PETRZILKOVA
JIRI KRATOCHVIL
MARTON FEKETE
KLARA CERMANOVA

1992
1986
1975
2006
1984
1991
1978
1975
1987
1991
1986
1989
1965
2005
2004
1976
1966
1997
1991
1973
1970
1989
1998
2001
1975
1980
1973
1973
1981
1988
1987
1978
1994
1995
1984
1987
1987
1996
1994
1991
1990
1972
1987
1979
1990
1982
1976
1982
1982
1978
1977
1975
1991
1996

SEDLCANY
SEDLCANY
KUBLOV

KUBLOV

PRAHA
ALBEROVICE
RADA STARSICH
RADA STARSICH
ONLYFANS
RYCHLE A ZBESILE
PRAHA

PRAHA 4 - PODOLI
MAJOR GEORGE
NOVA PAKA
BRUMOVICE
MARTINICE V KRKONOSICH
KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
RYCHLE A ZBESILE
ONLYFANS
FRYDLANT NAD OSTRAVICI
HRADEC KRALOVE
POLICE SAXONY
PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

PRAHA

SK ATLAS

PUK

PAKA!

PAKA!

STiT17
LIBERECKA 4
LIBERECKA 4
TERMIL

TERMIL

GENERALI CESKA POJISTOVNA
PRAHA 5

PRAHA

VRBOVA LHOTA
KVETNICE

PRAHA 5

SEMILY

SLANA, NEDVEZI
MALA UPA
VRCHLABI 1
VRCHLABI

VELKE PRILEPY
VELKE PRILEPY

RADOVESNICE 11 179, RADOVESNICE Il

RADOVAN
RADOVAN
KOMARNO
MILETIN

10:36:07
10:36:17
10:37:16
10:37:16
10:39:10
10:39:12
10:41:35
10:41:35
10:42:31
10:42:31
10:44:32
10:44:32
10:45:48
10:45:48
10:47:05
10:47:06
10:47:19
10:50:57
10:51:12
10:55:55
10:55:56
10:57:33
10:57:47
10:57:47
11:01:18
11:01:18
11:01:36
11:01:38
11:01:48
11:02:33
11:02:33
11:03:53
11:10:00
11:10:03
11:10:21
11:10:22
11:13:12
11:17:35
11:18:18
11:20:37
11:20:38
11:20:41
11:20:46
11:20:46
11:20:54
11:25:28
11:25:28
11:26:25
11:26:25
11:28:13
11:30:12
11:30:12
11:30:17
11:31:12
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05:47:25
05:47:34
05:48:33
05:48:33
05:50:28
05:50:30
05:52:53
05:52:53
05:53:48
05:53:49
05:55:50
05:55:50
05:57:06
05:57:06
05:58:23
05:58:23
05:58:37
06:02:15
06:02:30
06:07:13
06:07:13
06:08:51
06:09:05
06:09:05
06:12:35
06:12:35
06:12:54
06:12:56
06:13:06
06:13:51
06:13:51
06:15:10
06:21:18
06:21:21
06:21:38
06:21:39
06:24:30
06:28:52
06:29:35
06:31:55
06:31:55
06:31:59
06:32:04
06:32:04
06:32:12
06:36:45
06:36:45
06:37:43
06:37:43
06:39:31
06:41:29
06:41:30
06:41:34
06:42:29
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211 74/Zeny
212 75/Zeny
213 138/Muzi
214 139/MuZi
(215) 139/Muzi
216 141/MuZi
217 76/Zeny
218 77/Zeny
(219) 142/Muzi
220 143/Muzi
(221) 78/Zeny
222 144/Muzi
223 145/Mugi
224 79/Zeny
225 80/Zeny
226 81/Zeny
227 146/MuZi
228 147/Muzi
229 82/Zeny
230 148/Muzi
231 83/Zeny
232 149/Muzi
233 84/Zeny
234 85/Zeny
235 86/Zeny
236 87/Zeny
(237) 150/Muzi
238 88/Zeny
(239) 151/Muzi
240 89/Zeny
241 152/Mui
242 90/Zeny
(243) 153/Muzi
244 154/Muzi
245 155/Muzi
246 156/MuZi
247 157/Muzi
248 158/MuZi
249 91/Zeny
250 159/MuZi
251 92/Zeny
252 93/Zeny
253 94/Zeny
254 95/Zeny
255 160/MuZi
256 96/Zeny
257 97/Zeny
258 161/Muzi
259 162/Mufi
260 163/Mui
DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /Muzi

DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

634
764
791
735
600
581
655
710
709
782
783
650
649
625
766
680
508
609
660
659
567
677
606
540
578
730
685
703
674
726
725
642
640
676
785
723
720
535
794
580
690
772
788
579
770
790
632
704
555
593
505
652
701
792

PETRA MACOUNOVA
VERONIKA VETESNIKOVA
PETR ZERZANEK
VACLAV SKOPIK

PETR KASPAR
MICHAL HUSTAK
ANEZKA MICHLOVA
SARKA REZNICKOVA
MILAN REZNICEK
MICHAL WEIS
MONIKA WEISOVA
JAKUB MATOUSEK
PAVEL MATOUSEK
KATERINA KURIKOVA
MICHAELA VISNAROVA
SARKA PETRZILKOVA
MARTIN BASAR

JAN KOPENEC

LUCIE NOSKOVA
PETR NOSEK

JITKA HLADIKOVA
ALES PERNICKY
BARBORA KLIMOVA
DARINA DOUBKOVA
JANA HUBACKOVA
MICHAELA SARBOCHOVA
MARTIN PLACHY
LENKA ROHNEROVA
VLADIMIR PEKAR
HANA SVOBODOVA
LUKAS SVOBODA
TATANA MARKOVA
ALES MAREK

MARTIN PELLA
LUKAS ZAVADIL
MARTIN SUKENIK
DANIEL STRAKON
RICHARD CERNY
VALENTINA ZYCHOVA
MICHAL HUJER

DANA POSIKOVA
LADA LOSENICKA
ILONA ZDVORACKOVA
MAJA HUDOVA
DANIEL VLK
DOMINIKA ZENTNER
NATALIE LOCKEROVA
VACLAV ROZEC
RADEK FORMANEK
MARTIN JERABEK
TOMAS BARTA
MARTA MECKOVA
JOSEF REICHEL
DARYA ZHURAULIOVA

1995
1989
1985
1967
1980
1990
1994
1992
1967
1986
1988
2007
1978
1988
1981
1972
1979
1986
1975
1970
1984
1976
1979
1957
1980
1999
1988
1987
1980
1976
1977
1963
1959
1980
1992
1998
1975
1972
2008
1976
1972
1990
1970
1968
1965
1979
1997
1973
1968
1971
1961
1978
1968
1997

OSTRAVA-HERMANICE
PRAHA 6

PARDUBICE

VESELi NAD MORAVOU
MODELTECH TEAM
GENTLEMENS CLUB
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA 3

CERHOVICE

CERHOVICE

RHG

RHG

LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
ZERETICE

CERNOSICE

DOLNI BREZANY

ZATEC

KLADNO

KLADNO

KAMENICE - LADVI
PRAHA

LIBER

DOUBEK TEAM LIBEREC
LIBEREC VI-ROCHLICE
VELVARY

VELVARY

LESKOVEC NAD MORAVICI
PRAHA 9 - PROSEK
BEZECKA SKOLA PRAHA 3
BEZECKA SKOLA PRAHA 3
STUDENEC

ZALESNI LHOTA 30

BEZ SPONZORA :-)
PRAHA 9

BRNO

UZASNACI

LIBICE NAD CIDLINOU
PRAHA 3

ZATEC

USTi NAD LABEM
VRCHLABI

USTI NAD LABEM

USTi NAD LABEM

USTi NAD LABEM
STARA BOLESLAV
LIBERK

UZASNACI

UZASNACI

UZASNACI

SRCH

KARLIK

VELKE HAMRY

BRNO (OKR. BRNO-MESTO)

11:32:07
11:35:36
11:35:37
11:36:52
11:36:52
11:37:22
11:37:31
11:37:35
11:37:35
11:39:16
11:39:16
11:40:48
11:40:49
11:45:45
11:45:46
11:50:52
11:52:58
11:53:09
11:54:09
11:54:12
11:54:33
11:54:34
11:54:34
12:10:23
12:10:25
12:13:02
12:13:02
12:26:19
12:26:19
12:27:08
12:27:14
12:29:48
12:29:48
12:44:55
12:47:06
12:47:08
12:51:11
12:55:32
12:58:54
12:59:04
13:25:21
13:25:23
13:25:26
13:25:42
13:25:47
13:25:49
13:25:55
13:42:54
13:42:56
13:43:00
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06:43:25
06:46:54
06:46:54
06:48:10
06:48:10
06:48:40
06:48:49
06:48:52
06:48:52
06:50:33
06:50:33
06:52:06
06:52:06
06:57:03
06:57:03
07:02:10
07:04:15
07:04:27
07:05:26
07:05:30
07:05:51
07:05:52
07:05:52
07:21:41
07:21:43
07:24:19
07:24:19
07:37:36
07:37:36
07:38:26
07:38:32
07:41:06
07:41:06
07:56:13
07:58:23
07:58:25
08:02:29
08:06:49
08:10:12
08:10:21
08:36:38
08:36:41
08:36:43
08:36:59
08:37:04
08:37:.07
08:37:12
08:54:12
08:54:14
08:54:18
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DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

585
559
644
544
719
597
732
715
515

ONDREJ JAKUB

LUCIE FRANOVA
KATERINA MARTINCOVA
DOMINIK DRAPAK

PETR STIBOR

LUCIE KALIKOVA

JITKA SEDOVA

IRYNA SEMENYSHYN
ZUZANA BITTNEROVA
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1971
2005
2006
1999
2002
1993
1975
2000
1980

MILOVICE

PLZEN

PRAHA 4

DALESICE

RYCHNOV U JABLONCE NAD NISOU
KNOViz

LIDOVE SADY

RYCHLE A ZBESILE

BEH(NA)KOPEC
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KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
13.06.2025 - 14.06.2025 Vrchlabi, Krkonose

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

K 25 (pochod) vysledky
start ~33:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 107

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Zeny 879 TEREZA PELLAROVA 1998 BRNO 03:04:33 00:00
2 2/Zeny 858 KATERINA KRASNA 1966 STG JABLONEC NAD NISOU 03:43:15 38:42
(3) 2/Zeny 843 LUCIE HOFMANOVA 1984 STG JABLONEC NAD NISOU 03:43:15 38:42
4 4/Zeny 13 KLARA MATOUSKOVA 2001 STG GYM JABLONEC 03:43:18 38:45
5 5/Zeny 877 VALENTINA NEIRA 1996 BERLIN 03:44:25 39:52
6 6/Zeny 838 TEREZA GERHARTOVA 1975 CHRUDIM 03:56:19 51:46
7 7lleny 874 JANA MICHLOVA 1989 HRADEC KRALOVE 04:00:20 55:47
8 1/Muzi 891 TOMAS SEDLACEK 1971 LIBEREC 04:11:47  01:07:14
(9) 8/Zeny 892 JITKA SEDLACKOVA 2010 LIBEREC 8 04:11:47  01:07:14
10 9/Zeny 922 HANA ZAVESKA 1957 VRCHLABI 04:13:26  01:08:53
11 2/MuZi 831 JAKUB CERVINKA 2005 VRCHLABI 04:15:53  01:11:20
12 10/Zeny 860 KLARA KRIZOVA 2006 VRCHLABI 04:15:55  01:11:22
13 3/Muzi 930 VLADIMIR ROUS 1978 CELAKOVICE 04:18:33  01:14:00
14 4/Muzi 931 MILAN RUMAN 1977 CELAKOVICE 04:18:35  01:14:02
15 11/Zeny 898 JIRINA STREDOVA 1976 SENDRAZICE 04:25:55  01:21:22
(16) 11/Zeny 821 RENATA ANDRLOVA 1974 VLKOV 04:25:55  01:21:22
17 13/Zeny 836 NIKOLA FISEROVA 1996 LIBEZNICE 04:28:37  01:24:04
18  5/MuZi 829 PAVEL CECHAK 1975 PRAHA 04:29:11  01:24:38
(19) 5/MuZi 837 ROBERT FRANEK 1975 KP127 04:29:11  01:24:38
(20) 14/Zeny 830 NIKOLA CECHAKOVA 1978 PRAHA 04:29:11  01:24:38
21 15/Zeny 852 ALINA KHAMIDULLINA 1985 PRAHA 04:29:43  01:25:10
22 16/Zeny 857 KATERINA KOZAKOVA 1979 PARDUBICE 04:32:08 01:27:35
23 7/Mui 920 MICHAL VOZENILEK 1980 PARDUBICE 04:32:08  01:27:35
24 17/Zeny 867 IVANA MALKOVA 1971 MIRETICE 04:38:24  01:33:51
25 18/Zeny 859 TEREZA KRIZKOVA 1988 VARNSDORF 04:42:56  01:38:23
(26) 8/MuZi 828 JAROSLAV BLINKA 1986 HRADEK NAD NISOU 04:42:56  01:38:23
27 19/Zeny 825 BARBORA BEHALOVA 1997 PRAHA 04:45:47  01:41:14
28 20/Zeny 937 TEREZA VOLNA 1985 04:48:06  01:43:33
(29) 9/Muzi 936 PAVEL VOLNY 1985 04:48:06  01:43:33
30 21/Zeny 856 DANIELA KORBASOVA 1993 3D 04:54:24  01:49:51
31 22/Zeny 888 DANA REHACKOVA 1992 PRAHA 04:54:28  01:49:55
32 10/Mufi 942 OSKAR BLECHO 1980 04:55:36  01:51:03
33 11/Muzi 943 MARTIN BRENDEL 2006 04:55:36  01:51:03
34 12/Mui 927 LUKAS HYKSA 2011 04:56:21  01:51:48
35 23/Zeny 928 HEDVIKA HYKSOVA 1982 04:56:22  01:51:49
36 24/Zeny 912 KAROLINA VALESOVA 1987 KOLOMUTY 04:58:44  01:54:11
37 13/Muzi 911 HONZA VALES 1986 KOLOMUTY 04:58:45  01:54:12
38  14/Muzi 869 MIROSLAV MARA 2007 MILEVSKO 05:06:13  02:01:40
39 15/MuZi 868 MIROSLAV MARA 1977 MILEVSKO 05:06:13  02:01:40
40 16/Mui 866 MIROSLAV MALEK 1973 MIRETICE 05:11:02  02:06:29
41 17/Muzi 834 MAREK DUCZYNSKI 2010 JICIN 05:13:26  02:08:53
(42) 17/Muzi 833 PAVEL DUCZYNSKI 1979 JICIN 05:13:26  02:08:53
43 25/Zeny 884 DAGMAR PRUSOVA 1979 PD 05:17:52  02:13:19
(44) 19/Muzi 883 PETR PRUSA 1979 PD 05:17:52  02:13:19
45 26/Zeny 926 PETRA MLADKOVA 1966 ZLIN 05:18:43  02:14:10
46 27/Zeny 924 VIKTORIA FOLTINOVA 2007 VRCHLABI 05:19:40  02:15:07
47  20/Mufi 923 ROBERT FOLTIN 1975 VRCHLABI 05:19:40  02:15:07
48 28/Zeny 844 KATERINA HORACKOVA 1981 SVINCANY 05:23:48  02:19:15
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49 29/7eny
50 30/Zeny
51 31/Zeny
52 21/MuZi
53 32/Zeny
54 22/MuZi
(55) 33/Zeny
56 34/Zeny
57 35/Zeny
58 23/MuZi
59 36/Zeny
60 37/Zeny
61 38/Zeny
62 24/Muzi
63 25/Muzi
64 39/Zeny
65 40/Zeny
66 26/MuZi
67 41/Zeny
68 42/Zeny
69 27/MuZi
70 28/MuZi
71 29/MuZi
72 30/MuZi
73  43/Zeny
74 4A/Zeny
75 45/Zeny
76 46/Zeny
77 47/Zeny
78 48/Zeny
79 49/Zeny
80 31/Muzi
81 50/Zeny
82 51/Zeny
83 32/Muzi
84 33/Muzi
85 52/Zeny
86 53/Zeny
87 54/Zeny
88 34/Muzi
89 55/Zeny
90 56/Zeny
91  35/MuZi
92 57/Zeny
93 58/Zeny
94 59/Zeny
95 60/Zeny
96 61/Zeny
97 62/Zeny
98 63/Zeny
(99) 63/Zeny
100 36/Muzi
101 37/Muzi
102 38/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

876
870
894
872
851
900
901
845
885
835
906
882
881
880
895
896
908
907
841
862
861
832
865
826
827
914
913
873
919
932
933
839
939
940
938
941
946
945
944
822
903
842
853
855
890
889
897
863
840
934
935
917
854
850

PETRA NALEZINKOVA
ALEKSANDRA MARCHUKOVA
JANA SCHOROVA
RADEK MAZANEK
LENKA KASPAROVA
MARTIN SEBEK
MICHALA SEBKOVA
HANA HORAKOVA
HANKA RADKOVA
VIKTOR DUCZYNSKI
JANA SVANDOVA
LENKA PRCHALOVA
HANA PRCHALOVA
PAVEL PRCHAL

MILAN SKOKAN
KATERINA SKOKANOVA
ZANETA TESITELOVA
MICHAL TESITEL
KATERINA HELLEROVA
LENKA KUBZOVA
PETR KUBICEK

PATRIK DOSPEL

PETR MACO

ZBYNEK BERGER
KATERINA BERGEROVA
KATERINA VARSANYI
KATERINA VARSANYI
ELISKA MENCLOVA
ANNA VOTAPKOVA
ANDREA ZORKLEROVA
YVETA SOBOTKOVA
ROBERT GUT
KATERINA KUHN
LUCIE WRANOVA

JIRI KUHN

JAN WRANA

TEREZA VENCLOVA
ANDREA PROUZOVA
LENKA PROUZOVA
IGOR BABOL

ADEL SIMACKOVA
LUCIE HEPNAROVA
JAKUB KOLAR

LUCIE KOLAROVA
VERONIKA SAMKOVA
MICHAELA SAMKOVA
PAVLA STIBURKOVA
KAROLINA KYSELOVA
LUCIE HANUSOVA
MARKETA VANKOVA
KATERINA MATOUSOVA
PAVEL VLACH

DAVID KOLAR

PETR KASPAR

1985
1995
1974
1976
1982
1976
1985
1998
2002
2013
1984
2005
2002
1968
1973
1979
1981
1978
1978
1976
1976
1990
1990
1977
2011
2010
1977
1992
1996
1994
1997
1961
1983
1987
1980
1988
2007
2008
1979
1988
1990
1987
1992
1998
1991
1986
1966
1982
1987
1982
1980
1969
1990
2012

PRELOUC

MIALIS JEWELRY
SCHORKA TEAM
SCHORKA TEAM
JIGIN

CHALUPA KULISEK
CHALUPA KULISEK
PRAHA

KARVINA

JICIN

JICIN

HAVLICKUOV BROD
HAVLICKOV BROD
HAVLICKOV BROD
TUNECHODY
TUNECHODY 112
PERNIKARI
PERNIKARI

HORNI BRANNA
HORNI BRANNA
VRCHLABI
PARDUBICE |
PARDUBICE
VITEZNA, KOCLEROV
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
JIGIN

JICIN

HLINA

PRELOUC
BATNOVICE
BATNOVICE
PODEBRADY
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

NACHOD
NACHOD
NACHOD
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
CHOCEN
CHOCEN
DUBLOVICE
DUBLOVICE
PRAHA
PRAHA
HRONOV

RADLO 328
PRAHA
JICIN

05:23:48
05:26:27
05:27:12
05:27:14
05:27:24
05:27:32
05:27:32
05:30:03
05:30:04
05:31:26
05:31:28
05:31:30
05:31:45
05:32:20
05:36:10
05:36:13
05:36:15
05:36:17
05:37:47
05:37:49
05:38:06
05:41:35
05:41:50
05:42:38
05:42:39
05:43:07
05:43:07
05:43:32
05:43:33
05:52:17
05:52:22
05:53:46
05:55:06
05:55:07
05:55:08
05:55:09
05:59:49
05:59:52
05:59:55
06:04:48
06:04:49
06:04:49
06:05:15
06:05:17
06:06:37
06:06:38
06:09:47
06:09:48
06:13:10
06:16:21
06:16:21
06:17:35
06:21:20
06:58:56
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02:19:15
02:21:54
02:22:39
02:22:41
02:22:51
02:22:59
02:22:59
02:25:30
02:25:31
02:26:53
02:26:55
02:26:57
02:27:12
02:27:46
02:31:37
02:31:40
02:31:42
02:31:44
02:33:14
02:33:15
02:33:33
02:37:02
02:37:17
02:38:05
02:38:06
02:38:34
02:38:34
02:38:59
02:39:00
02:47:44
02:47:49
02:49:13
02:50:33
02:50:34
02:50:35
02:50:36
02:55:16
02:55:19
02:55:22
03:00:15
03:00:16
03:00:16
03:00:42
03:00:44
03:02:04
03:02:05
03:05:14
03:05:15
03:08:37
03:11:47
03:11:47
03:13:02
03:16:47
03:54:23
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(103) 38/Muzi

104
105
106
107

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

40/Muzi
65/Zeny
66/Zeny
67/Zeny

893
929
871
864
848

FILIP SCHOR

PETR MASEK

KAMILA MATOUSKOVA
BLANKA MACKOVA
JANA JINDROVA

2009
1963
1978
1983
1955

SCHORKA TEAM
HOSTINNE

PRAHA 8

ZABREH NA MORAVE
PRAHA

06:58:56
07:50:56
08:00:16
08:00:17
08:54:23
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03:54:23
04:46:23
04:55:43
04:55:44
05:49:50
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KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
13.06.2025 - 14.06.2025 Vrchlabi, Krkonose
béh 25km (zavod)

start ~33:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 28

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

1/Muzi do 59

1
2 2/Muzido 59
3 1/Zenydo 39
4 1/Muzido 39
5  3/Muzido 59
6 1/Zenydo 59
7 4/Muzido 59
8  2/Muzido 39
9  3/Muzido 39
10 4/MuZido 39
11 5/MuZi do 59
12  6/Muzi do 59
13 7/Muzido 59
14 8/Muzi do 59
15 5/Muzi do 39
16 2/Zenydo 39
17 1/Muzi nad 60
18 6/Muzido 39
19 7/Muzi do 39
20 2/Zeny do 59
21 3/Zenydo 39
22 8/Muzido 39
23 3/Zenydo 59
24  4/Zeny do 39
25 4/Zeny do 59
26 1/Zeny nad 60
27 9/Muzido 39
DNF /MuZi do 59

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

30
19
29
15
33
28

20
22

32
12

17

—_

10
27
21
31

24

16
35
14
11

MICHAL CERMAK
RADIM BERKA

ALENA PABORTSAVA
TOMAS KUCERA
MUNIR NAN]JI
DAGMAR FISEROVA
RADEK ZEZULKA
TOMAS ML. CIHAR
TOMAS PASTOREK
JAN RYDL

TOMAS CIHAR

JAKUB GEJDOS
ROMAN KUBAT

LEOS HOLCIK

MARTIN BiLY
MICHAELA NEUVIRTOVA
IVO BRUNCLIK
LUBOMIR HULEK
DOMINIK TICHACEK
KATERINA POJKAROVA
HANA MAKALOUSOVA
TOMASZ ANDRZEJEWSKI
SILVIE SEDLACKOVA
DARIA BICELLI
BARBORA NEPRASOVA
JANA JANOUCHOVA
MARCEL MORAVEK
EUKASZ CHOWANISKI

1985
1982
1987
1994
1969
1975
1972
2000
1994
1992
1970
1984
1976
1977
1998
1988
1958
1987
1995
1977
1988
1986
1975
1987
1981
1963
1993
1985

VYSOKE NAD JIZEROU
BOSU

BAR

SK STUDENEC
NAIROBII

SK VRCHLABI
PARDUBICE
CHVOJENEC
PRAHA 8 - KARLIN
TRUTNOV
CHVOJENEC
VRCHLABI

SMSM

STG PARDUBICE
PRAHA
PARDUBICE

T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN

SPARTAK TRUTNOV
MARCEL HATE

STG PARDUBICE
SPINDL SPORTUJE
POZNAN

KOCKY Z JESTEDU
PRAHA

KOCKY Z JESTEDU
3D FITNESS RACE TEAM
VELKE HAMRY
LUCKY RUNNERS

02:02:21
02:02:22
02:03:31
02:09:44
02:12:37
02:23:13
02:24:44
02:25:50
02:26:00
02:30:32
02:30:46
02:31:33
02:42:53
02:43:08
02:47:31
02:51:15
02:54:51
02:55:31
03:06:03
03:06:22
03:12:06
03:18:32
03:21:06
03:25:40
03:26:48
03:47:23
04:37:58
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00:00
00:00
01:09
07:22
10:15
20:51
22:22
23:28
23:38
28:11
28:25
29:11
40:31
40:46
45:09
48:54
52:30
53:09
01:03:41
01:04:01
01:09:44
01:16:10
01:18:45
01:23:18
01:24:27
01:45:02
02:35:36
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